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Meenakshi Sundararajan Engineering College, Chennai — 24.
Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering

Minutes of committee meeting

Date: 04.01.2020

Convener: Ms. Siji Sivanandan, HOD, ECE / MSEC

Student representatives: Md.Farooq
Ejaz Ahmed
Janani.J
Monisha.S

Staff Members: Mrs B.Saraswathy
Ms.S.Sindhu

The class committee meeting was held on 04.01.2020 at about 02.10 PM. The following
points were discussed with the presence of above members in the meeting.

1) The punctualities of the students were discussed.

2) Reference of text books prescribed in syllabus was discussed

3) Awareness of COs of all the subjects in the present semester was discussed

4) Students requested for two units for IAT1, two units for IAT?2 and last unit for IAT3
Instead of 5 IATs (one IAT for each unit)

Students insisted the exam schedule could be prepared based on the priority of the
complexity of the subjects.

Students suggested they can be alletted last one hour before the day of IAT exam for
peer coaching and doubt clarification of the next day exam.

7) Cleanliness of classroom and laboratory were discussed.

3)

6)

<SS %/J’H !
Signature of HOD
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MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

363, Arcot Road, Kodambakkam,
Chennai

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University

Ms. Siji Sivanandan M.Tech.,MIETE, Email id: hod.ece@msec.edu.in
Associate Professor & Head Mob: +919884431791
Department of ECE
27/01/2020
To
All the staff,
Department of ECE

I would like to inform that, as students requested for Peer
Coaching and doubt clarification hour during 3:30 to 4:30 during IAT week, we have planned
the same. During that hour the next day exam subject faculty members are requested to be

present in the class, clarify their doubts and guide them in their exam preparation.

Encl:

Peer Coaching Schedule for IAT week MO”;‘:/
HOD/ECE
&% - Ms. Siji Sivanandan

.

PRINCIPAL
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All Faculty members handling subject for ECE department students



MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ECE

PEER COACHING SCHEDULE DURING IAT WEEK
TIME: 3:30 — 4:30

DATE IT YEAR IIT YEAR IV YEAR
29/01/2020 | Electronic Circuits IT Microprocessor and Wireless
Microcontroller Communication
30/01/2020 Communication VLSI Design Wireless Networks
Theory
31/01/2020 Electro Magnetic Wireless Communication Professional Ethics
Fields
01/02/2020 Linear Integrated | principles of Management Total Quality
Circuits Management
03/02/2020 Environmental Transmission Lines & RF .-
Science in Systems
Engineering
04/02/2020 Probability and Wireless Networks worx
Random Process
L ]
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MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
363, Arcot Road, Kodambakkam, Chennai

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University

\
Dr.P.K.SURESH M.S., Ph.D. Phone: 2480163, 24732488
PRINCIPAL Fax: 24811103

03/02/2020

CIRCULAR

Anna University Examinations Nov/Dec 2019 results have been published for all
UG and PG. Candidates who wish to apply for revaluation should first apply for
photocopy ofhis/her mark statement by paying Rs.300/- per statement before the last date.

Last date to apply for the photocopy of answer script is 08/02/2020

O
PRINCIPAL
To PRINCIPAL
MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

1. HOD CIVIL 353 ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM,
2. HOD CSE CHFRAALRNN 024
3. HOD ECE
4. HOD EEE
5. HODIT
6. HOD MECH



(Managed by LLLE.T Society)

| 363, Arcot Road, Kodambakkam, Chennai — 24
|

l MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
|

Dr.P.K.SURESH, B.Tech.,MS(IITM),Ph.D(IITM) @ 24801636
PRINCIPAL Res: 26860792

15.02.2020
To

The Controller of Examinations
Anna University

Guindy

Chennai - 600 025.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Anna University Chennai-November/December 2019 (R-2017)
Examinations - B.E./B.Tech./M.E Publication of
Provisional Results of UG/PG Degree Programme - Reg.

With reference to above, I am forwarding herewith the completed application
forms for Photocopy filled by our students (696) as per the list enclosed.

The forms have been duly signed by the HOD as well as the undersigned. The
Demand draft for Rs. 443100/- (Rupees Four lakhs forty three thousand one
hundred only) is sent herewith.

Fee for Photocopy (1477 x 300) - Rs. 443100

Yours sincerely
O‘\g/%"‘"/

Encl:DD No. (84 992 = aoii;,
-/’r/ T
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INEERING COLLEGE
\MBAKKAM,



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

PC

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311517103001
311517103002
311517103006
311517103007
311517103009
311517103011
311517103012
3115171030613
311517103015
311517103018
311517103019
311517103020
311517103025
311517103026
311517103027
311517103028
311517103029
311517103031
311517103032
311517103034
311517103035
311517103037
311517103038
311517103039
311517103040
311517103041
311517103043
311517103044
311517103045
311517103046
311517103047

| 311517103048 VINOTH KUMARP~

ABHINANDA NR
ABITHAS /

AROKIA CLAYTON FERNANDO A 7
ASHWINR
BHARATHI PRIYAA
DURAIRAJK ~
EZHILARASIE N 7
GERALD PAULA
HARI PRASAD K
JANARANJANIS ~
KAAVYA DHARSHINI B
KANNAPPANC

/

MANOJ KUMARR /~

MANOJ S

MATHU NACHAMMAIi NA ~
MOHAMED VASEEM K /~
MOHAN RAJ K ~
NITHYASREET -~
PONMANESH B -~
PUGAZHNANGAI T
RAJAGANAPATHI B
RAKATHISH S
RAMKUMAR S
SARANKARTHI V.
SARAVAN NARAYAN M~
SUBASH CHANDRAN A~

SUDARSHAN K , -
SUPPRIYA G ’)Pi/h i
THAMINI T

VIDHYA S MEENAKSHI SUND;R;;}“;;‘:;;J’:I-"E;NE{R;ﬁinz COLLEGE
VIGNESHV / AJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM,
CHENNAL-GOQ 024

Fees in
Rs.

_____ 4 - 1200.00
1 300.00
4 1200.00
5

1500.00

-

300.00
600.00
900.00

SN

1200.00

-

300.00
300.00

-h

600.00

NN

600.00

—_

300.00

—

300.00
1500.00
600.00
60C.00
600.00
900.00
600.00

N W NN N O

—_

300.00
1 300.00
600.00
600.00

W NN

900.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
3 900.00

p
)

900.00

Page 1/22
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Cd§N PiB)-60( 024

8

311517103049 VIYAGYAND A 4 1200.00
311517103303 HARISHS 7 1 300.00
311517103304 PRAGADEESWARANL 2 600.00
311517103305 PRAVEENS 1 300.00
311517103307 SARAVANAN K 5 1500.00
311517103308 SRILAKSHMI B 1 300.00
311517103701 BALAJIV 5 1500.00
311518103001 AKASH R 1 300.00
311518103004 BALAJIK 3 900.00
311518103005 BHARATHIJ 1 300.00
311518103006 BHUVANA MULLAIP / 2 600.00
311518103007 DHEENADHAYALAN M ./ 1 300.00
311518103008 DIVYAB 1 300.00
311518103010 GOKULA / 1 300.00
311518103011 JAYAKRISHNA RAJASEKAR 1 300.00
311518103012 KARTHIKK / 3 900.00
311518103014 MOHAMED ABDULLAH M K-~ 2 600.00
311518103018 NAGAMANICKAM P ~ 1 300.00
311518103019 NIRMAL KUMAR K 4 1200.00
311518103020 NISHIROY A 2 600.00
311518103023 NITISH KUMARAN A G ~ 5 1500.00
311518103025 PRAVEEN KUMAR C 2 600.00
311518103027 RADHAKRISHNAN J -~ 2 600.00
311518103028 RATHEESH KUMAR A - 5 1500.00
311518103029 ROKESHS 2 600.00
311518103030 SATHVIKAR 5 1500.00
311518103031 SELVAPANDIYANP ~ 5 1500.00
311518103034 SUBASHKANNAN M 5 1500.00
311518103038 VARSHAAR 2 600.00
311518103040 VISHNUN D 2 600.00
311518103041 VISHVA MOHANV 7 ( )\K : 3 900.00
311518103301 PREM KUMARB ~ 4 1200.00
311518103302 RAMESH VEL PANDIANAM -~ BRINCIPA " 2 600.00
311519103001 ABISHEK K ~ MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING colFGe 1 300.00
| 311519103002 AMTHKUMARY / 363 ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAW, 1 3g000



Inst Code &

—

7
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311519103004
311519103008
311519103009
311519103011
311519103012
311519103013
311519103014
311519103016
311519103017
311519103020
311519103021

311519103022
311519103023
311519103024
311519103027
311519103028
311519103029
311519103031

311519103032
311519103033
311519103035
311519103036
311519103037

No. of Students :90

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PC

CHINNA ARASUC
GOVIND GOUWTHAM R
JAYASHREE U

KAMALI K

KAMESHWARI B 7~

MOHAMED EHTHESHAM UL HUQ

MOHAMED SAIFUDDEEN A

W oA W W W W N

NAVEEN KUMAR S -
NAVEEN MURALIM S
POOJA SRI L

Y

POOJIDAAS 7
PRAVEENAVR
PREETHIS

PREETHI ESTHERINE J 7
RAJARAJESHWARIA
RAJAVARMAN AP
REETHISH GRACE PAUL J 7
SUDARSHAN § -~

SYED SAMEER AHMED -~
VIGNESHWARAN K 7
VISHALIK <~
YOGESHWARAN A
YOGESHWARAN S ~

600.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
1200.00
900.00
300.00
1200.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
600.00

No. of Subjects :206 Total : 61800.00

No. of Fees in

e Sl SRR Nemeofthe Sdent =~~~ Subjects  Rs.
311517104001 AJAYB .~ 3 900.00
311517104003 ASEEMA PARVEEN AZ/ P \P - ey 1 300.00
311517104004 BHARATHR - A 1 300.00

| 311517104006 HANISHKAR M / PRINCIPAI 2 600.00
| 311517104008 HARITHA R e MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE 600,00
| 311517104009 IYER SANDHYA NAGARAJAN 363, ARCOT ROAD, KOUAMBAKKANM, 1200.00
311517104010 JESINTHA PRAVEENA A / HREARERGAE 1 300.00

Pag§ 3/22




311517104012
311517104015
311517104016
311517104017
311517104018
311517104021
311517104023
311517104025
311517104026
311517104031
311517104034
311517104037
311517104040
311517104042
311517104043
311517104044
311517104047
311517104048
311517104049
311517104050
311517104051
311517104052
311517104054
311517104055
311518104001
311518104002
311518104003
311518104004
311518104005
311518104006
311518104007
311518104008
311518104009
311518104010

211 DIVAKARD CHENN

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENN

Al - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. /DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

KAMALLIV

KIRANT
KISHOREP

KISHORE KUMAR v <~
LAXMI PRASAD M _~~
MATHESHWER B/

MIRA SOWNDARYAR -~
MOMAMED EJAZM .
NANDHINI M

PRADEEP KUMAR A~
PRIYADHARSHINIS
RAMA DEVI T

SAKTHE PRIYAP <
SANKAR NARAYANAN SR~
SARANYAKS
SHANMUGAPPRIYAS <
SOWMIYA V

SRUTI S /

SUDHIR V

SUGANTHA PRIYAN M /
SUVITHA R /
SWATHIYA K /\/
VAISHALI R ,

/
VIJAYALAKSHMY KR \//

AADITHYA U
ABUITH L

ACKSHAYA R /
AKSHAYAA %
ANJALI A ‘\Y\ s

ANUSREE M /,f

/
THs

ARIKRISHNAN A
ARVIND PRASH
IND |
ASHWIN ya MEUQAK\)rM SUNL

BALAJIL~ 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODANIBARRAT
303, AnL A1.600 024
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1200.00

600.00
600.00
1500.00
1200.00
600.00
1200.00
900.00
300.00
1500.00
900.00
600.00
900.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
1200.00
600.00
300.00
600.00
900.00
900.00
600.00
~300.00




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

PC

|rLSt Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311518104012 DINYAE . 1 300.00
\ 311518104013 DIVYA LAKSHMIR / 2 600.00
\ 311518104014 GOPINATHS _~ 1 300.00

311518104015 HARIKISHANJ .~ 3 900.00

311518104017 JAISHREENITHIV / 2 600.00

311518104022 MOHAMMED AYAAN A / 1 300.00

311518104025 MUNNA MANISH BALAJI/ 3 900.00

311518104026 MURALI PRASAD R / 2 600.00

311518104027 NACHIAPPAN RM / 2 600.00

311518104028 NISHANTHINIG// 2 600.00

311518104030 PRAKRUTHYAR/// 3 900.00

311518104031 PRAVEEN KUMAR K 2 600.00

311518104032 PRIYADARSHINIV /// 2 600.00

311518104034 RISHIKESH y 1 300.00

311518104036 SAGAR P 2 600.00

311518104037 SAIKRISHNA THIWAKAR R K " 3 900.00

311518104038 SANGHAMITHRAR 2 600.00

311518104033 SANJAYKUMARN " 1 300.00

311518104040 SANTHOSH V / 1 300.00

311518104041 SARANN B / 4 1200.00

311518104042 SHIVAMALAR S / 1 300.00
| 311518104046 SRI TEJASUWANI S 7 2 600.00

311518104048 STEVE RIXON C 7 1 300.00

311518104049 SWETHA B / 4 1200.00

311518104051 VAISHNAVIIR 1 300.00

311518104052 VINISHRI G \/ 2 600.00

311518104055 YOGESHWARAN A v 1 300.00

311518104301 SATHIYANARAYANAN G Vg 4 1200.00
| 311518104302 SUDHARSAN T " P B 2 600.00
| 311519104001 ABHISHEKB _~~ L)”‘” i 1 300.00

311519104003 ADITHYA R / 4 1200.00

311519104005 ADNAN AHMED S \/ 1 300.00

311519104007 AKASH S 1 300.00

311519104010 CHANDAN KUMAR A K / 5 1500.00

1 30000 |

| 311519104014 DHIVYAPRIYAR ~" N

Page 5/22
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311519104016
311519104018
311519104019
311519104020
311519104022
311519104023
311519104025
311519104026
311519104027
311519104035
311519104036
311519104037
311519104038
311519104039
311519104041
311519104042
311519104047
311519104048
311519104050
311519104053
311519104057
311519104058

No. of Students :99

311517105001
311517105002
311517105005
311517105008
311517105009
311517105012
311517105014

311517105015

FARHANA SABREEN M »/
GOKULRAJRS —
GURUNATHANP —
HARIHARANAG .
HARISH KUMARB
JAIMUGILC | _~
JAYASREEBS .
JEEVITHAR \ _—
KARPAGAVALLIS «—
MONICAR "
MYDHRAYANS G
NANDA KUMARR . _—

NARENDRANATHRS \_—
NAVEEND
NIVETHA R N
PAAVARASAN SUNDARARAJAN '
PREMB - -
PRINCY MARTINAR
SANJANAS
SHAHUL HAMEEDK =

o
SRINANDHAN CS
SUBHA MADHAV M S "

Name of the Student
AADITHYA SAI SUBRAMANIAM S _

AAKASH S
P

AYISHA M -

BALAVIGNESHWARKp L~ L

BRIAN SAMUEL ALFRED

DONAJAIR
——"

RINI R K //"v'm&

HA - 363, ARLU § ‘
R ErENAL600.024
Page 6/22
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
-— T

N N NWw

HOONN

-

w

- W W

w NN

1

Total

University : Auc

No. of

Sﬁubjects

4
5
1

w N

//. g
i\;"
//

900.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
600.00
1200.00
300.00
900.00
1200.00
300.00
900.00
900.00
300.00
600.00
600.00
900.00
300.00

: 63000.00

Fees in
Rs
1200 00
1500.00
300.00
1500.00
300.00
600.00
900.00
300.00



I‘anst Code & Name :

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

-

311518104012
311518104013
311518104014
311518104015
311518104017
311518104022
311518104025
311518104026
311518104027
311518104028
311518104030
311518104031
311518104032
311518104034
311518104036
311518104037
311518104038
311518104039
311518104040
311518104041
311518104042
311518104046
311518104048
311518104049
311518104051
311518104052
311518104055
311518104301
311518104302
311519104001
311519104003
311519104005
311519104007
311519104010

311519104014 DHIVYAPRIYAR

DIVYA E

DIVYA LAKSHMI R

GOPINATH S

HARI KISHAN J

JAISHREENITHI V

MOHAMMED AYAAN A

MUNNA MANISH BALAJI

MURALI PRASAD R

NACHIAPPAN RM

NISHANTHINI G

PRAKRUTHYA R

PRAVEEN KUMAR K

PRIYADARSHINI V

RISHIKESH D

SAGAR P

SAIKRISHNA THIWAKAR R K

SANGHAMITHRA R

SANJAYKUMAR N

SANTHOSH V

SARANN B

SHIVAMALAR S

SRI TEJASUWANI S

STEVE RIXON C

SWETHA B

VAISHNAVII R

VINISHRI G

YOGESHWARAN A

SATHIYANARAYANAN G

SUDHARSAN T N A
o 4 _

ABHISHEK B A

ADITHYA R -

ADNAN AHMED S PRINCIPAL

AKASH S NAKSHI SUNI

CHANDAN KUMAR A K

 —

PC

- NoWw

NN OWRNNN W

NoOWwoN

= wm

300.00
600.00
300.00
900.00
600.00
300.00
900.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
200.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
600.00
900.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
1200.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
1200.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
1200.00
600.00
300.00
1200.00
300.00
300.00
1500.00

_ 30000

!
i
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311519104016 FARHANA SABREEN M 3 900.00
| 311519104018 GOKULRAJRS 2 600.00
| 311519104019 GURUNATHAN P 2 600.00
| 311519104020 HARIHARAN A G 2 600.00
| 311519104022 HARISH KUMAR B 1 300.00
311519104023 JAIMUGIL C 2 600.00
311519104025 JAYASREEB S 1 300.00
311519104026 JEEVITHA R 1 300.00
311519104027 KARPAGAVALLI S 2 600.00
| 311519104035 MONICA R 2 600.00
| 311519104036 MYDHRAYAN S G 4 1200.00
| 311519104037 NANDA KUMAR R 1 300.00
| 311519104038 NARENDRANATHR S 3 900.00
| 311519104039 NAVEEN D 4 1200.00
| 31151 9104041 NIVETHA R 1 300.00
f 311519104042 PAAVARASAN SUNDARARAJAN 3 900.00
311519104047 PREM B 3 900.00
311519104048 PRINCY MARTINA R 1 300.00
‘I 311519104050 SANJANA S 2 600.00
| 311519104053 SHAHUL HAMEED K 2 600.00
| 311519104057 SRINANDHAN CS 3 900.00
311519104058 SUBHA MADHAV M S 1 300.00

| Register No. Name of the Student $t%}:éts FeesRI;._
7?;171-5_{77170757070} AADITHYA S‘AI 75{JBRAMANIAM S 4 1200.00
311517105002 AAKASH S 5 1500.00
311517105005 AYISHA M 1 300.00
311517105008 BALA VIGNESHWAR K P \’ \\ _ k“\ i 5 1500.00

| 311517105009 BRIAN SAMUEL ALFRED ' 1 300.00
311517105012 DONAJAIR FRINGIPAL N AE 2 600.00

} 311517105014 ESTHER G MEENAKS . E';}'i‘w‘m,\;;s\;u'«., 3 900.00

‘Li 311517105015 HARINJ ,Rl(, - 363, ARC ;Tl%é‘;’&;."m 024 B j‘_ 30309 ]

No. of Students :99

No. of Subjects :210

page 6/22
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHEN! 7
:: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PC

! Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

n .
st Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

HARI PRASAD J /

S

311517105016 1 300.00
311517105017 HEMALATHA R _/ 1 300.00
311517105018 INDHARB " 1 300.00
311517105020 JERIN JACK J " 3 900.00
311517105021 KABILAN S \/ 1 300.00
311517105023 KAVYA G / 1 300.00
311517105024 LALITH KUMAR M \/ 5 1500.00
311517105026 LOKESH M \/ 2 600.00
311517105027 NACHIAPPAN S - 2 600.00
311517105028 NARENDER S 1 300.00
311517105029 NAWASH SHARIFF T - 5 1500.00
311517105033 PAVITHRA S 1 300.00
311517105035 RAJBHARATH G e 3 900.00
311517105038 SANJEEV M G v 2 600.00
311517105039 SARANRAJ P v 1 300.00
311517105040 SARUMATHYN " 2 600.00
311517105041 SATHISH S 1 300.00
311517105042 SHALINID / 1 300.00
311517105045 SINDUJA S S 2 600.00
311517105046 SIVA PANDIAN C T 3 900.00
311517105050 SUBHASHINID R / 3 900.00
311517105052 VIDHYA SAGAR R / 1 300.00
311517105053 YOGALAKSHMI T T 1 300.00
311517105054 YOGESHWARAN A e 2 600.00
311517105304 SHANKARN A 2 600.00
311518105003 ARUN PRAKASHR\// 2 600.00
311518105005 BOOBALAN V </ 2 600.00
311518105006 CHANDRASEKAR N \/ 1 300.00
311518105007 DEEPAK ANAND N \/ : 2 600.00
311518105008 DINESH KUMARV S \/ ( }/yﬂ . 2 600.00
311518105010 FREDRICK CLINTON R \/ T e 1 300.00
311518105012 HARIKRISHNANM/ 4 1200.00
311518105019 MANASHAK L MEENAKSHI S | ,-;“‘;H;‘h‘FGE £00.00
\,311518105020 MANO K s 363, ARC C/i'ﬂ-\ y;].,'.:{.;uu o i 300.00
311518105022 MOHAMED SAMEERAH e 2 80000 )

Page 7/22
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311518105023
311518105024
311518105025
311518105026
311518105027
311518105034
311518105035
311518105036
311518105037
311518105038
311518105041
311518105042
311518105043
311518105044
311518105045
311518105046
311518105303
311518105304
311518105306
311519105001
311519105002
311519105004
311519105005
311519105007
311519105008
311519105009
311519105010
311519105011
311519105014
311519105015
311519105016
311519105019
311519105021
311519105022
311519105023

- - 600 025
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 60
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

MOHAMMED NADHEEM FAZILMR _—

MOHANA PRIYAD \ __—

MUTHU BHUVANESWARI A «_—"

NAVEENR \_~—
NISHANTHY __—"
SELVARAJG |, _—

SHIVANTHIKA SRIDHARAN

SHIVASANKAR \y—

SRIDEVI V

SRINIVASAN T —

SURYA C L//
TAMIL SELVAN G

THARUNA
VIGNESH V BEDRE\,-/
VIPINE

visinuy "
KHARTHICKEYAN K R \./

SANTHOSHK "
SRINIVAS M ot
AAMIR WASIF B H P
ABRAR AHAMED C § .~
AJAIV

N

\/’J"
AKSHAYA SRIA -
e
DEEPANR .~
DEVAGURU G -

A N
HARESZ JOSE 0 \/f

yd
ISWARYAKR "

S
JEEVANEETHIR - /
KARTHIKEYAN S ™
KEERTHIKAR ‘.~
KESAVI K
MANOHARANK ~

MOHAMMED SAMSUDEERN i v
-~ 363, 'ARC

NARESH KUMAR B
7
NAVEEN S

‘lnst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
'\\_\_\

-
~

w AN

—
-

ey

p

[ T SR N ]

600.00
900.00
1200.00

900.00
1200.00
600.00
900.00
1200.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
600.00
800.00
600.00
1200.00
600.00
1500.00
900.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
1200.00
900.00
300.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
600.00
——900.00




0/

-

o

3

/
(\_ "‘L N

Ve W
-

~
{ NOLE D o N

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311517105016
311517105017
311517105018
311517105020
311517105021
311517105023
311517105024
311517105026
311517105027
311517105028
311517105029
311517105033
311517105035
311517105038
311517105039
311517105040
311517105041
311517105042
311517105045
311517105046
311517105050
311517105052
311517105053
311517105054
311517105304
311518105003
311518105005
311518105006
311518105007
311518105008
311518105010
311518105012
311518105019
311518105020

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocoples required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 |- EXAMINATIONS

HARI PRASAD J
HEMALATHA R
INDHAR B

JERIN JACK J
KABILAN S

KAVYA G

LALITH KUMAR M
LOKESH M
NACHIAPPAN S
NARENDER S
NAWASH SHARIFF T
PAVITHRA S
RAJBHARATH G
SANJEEV M G
SARANRAJ P
SARUMATHY N
SATHISH S
SHALINI D
SINDUJA §

SIVA PANDIAN C
SUBHASHINID R
VIDHYA SAGAR R
YOGALAKSHMIT
YOGESHWARAN A
SHANKAR N A
ARUN PRAKASH R
BOOBALAN YV
CHANDRASEKAR N
DEEPAK ANAND N
DINESH KUMAR V S

FREDRICK CLINTON R

HARIKRISHNAN B
MANASHA K L
MANO K

LJJ_‘I 518105022 MOHAMED SAMEERA H

! )
)7\/\/0 7
L

PRINCIPAL
MEENAKSHI SUND  ENGINE

CHENNAI-600 024
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PC

300.00
300.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
1500.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
1500.00
300.00
900.00
600.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
900.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
1200.00
600.00
300.00

600.00 )




I - —

p Al - 600 025
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENN
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINF(\jTIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collecte s
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIO

<
Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE 0
2 600.00
311518105023 MOHAMMED NADHEEM FAZIL M R
311518105024 MOHANA PRIYA D 3 =0.00
311518105025 MUTHU BHUVANESWARI A & 1200,00
311518105026 NAVEEN R 3 900.00
311518105027 NISHANTH V 4 1200.00 |
| 311518105034 SELVARAJ G 2 600.00
311518105035 SHIVANTHIKA SRIDHARAN 3 900.00
311518105036  SHIVASANKAR V 4 120000 |
311518105037 SRIDEVIY 1 30000
311518105038 SRINIVASAN T 3 90000 | ’
311518105041 SURYA C 1 300.00 |
311518105042 TAMIL SELVAN G 2 60000 |
311518105043 THARUN A 3 900.00 |‘
311518105044 VIGNESH V BEDRE 2 600.00
} 311518105045 VIPIN B 4 1200.00
| 311518105046 VISHNU V 2 600.00
Ii 311518105303 KHARTHICKEYAN K R 1500.00
| 311518105304 SANTHOSH K 3 900.00 |
311518105306 SRINIVAS M 1 300.00
’ 311519105001 AAMIR WASIF B H 3 900.00
| 311519105002 ABRAR AHAMED C S 1 300.00
| 311519105008 AJAIY 1 300.00
1; 311519105005 AKSHAYA SRI A ‘ 1 300.00
| 311519105007 DEEPAN R 1 30000 |
| 311519105008 DEVAGURU G 1 30000 |
% 311519105009 HARESZ JOSE O 2 60000 |
311519105010 ISWARYA K R 4 1200.00
311519105011 JEEVANEETHI R 3 900.00 |
| 311519105014 KARTHIKEYAN S 1 30000 |
| 311519105015 KEERTHIKA R JD k\f‘ 2 600.00
| 311519105016 Kesavik - B ——, 2 600.00
| 311519105019 MANOHARAN K ) |-\~(5H|wvr.!'of:::i(.e-t:»\I‘f--wl‘l\ : - -AI1EGE 2 600.00
- at1s1105021 MOHAMMEDSAMSUD&NNFH’E)'SJ'A"‘}I”'_ ) —_—
| 311519105022 NARESH KUMAR B CHENNAL-EOL wod " 600,00
311519105023 NAVEENS - =5 g
202 Page 8/22
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

PC

Inst Co

—_—

d .
e& 'Elme : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311519105025 PRATHEEP S // 2 600.00
| 311519105028 RITHISHAR _~ 1 300.00
311519105029 SAKTHIVELH% 2 600.00
311519105030 SANDEEP S - / 2 600.00
| 311519105032 SARAVANA KUMAR M 1 300.00
311519105033 SASIKANTHR 1 300.00
311519105034 SNEGA J A 2 600.00
311519105035 SNEHA R ] 3 900.00
| 311519105037 SRIVATSAN G P 2 600.00
| 311519105038 SWETHA U 1 300.00
311519105039 VIGNESHSS - - 1 300.00
311519105040 YAZHINIG S / 1 300.00

Total : 57000.00

No. of Subjects :190

No. of Fees in

RegisterNo. ... Name of the Student Subjects  Rs.

311517106001 ABHIJITH S 1 300.00
311517106003 ABISHEK D / 2 600.00
311517106009 ALAGAR NITHISH KUMAR A — 5 1500.00
311517106010 AMRITH VARUN A N 2 600.00
311517106011 ANAND G / 1 300.00
311517106013 ANIRUDH RAO B / 1 300.00
311517106015 AZIM JAHAN SIANA L\—/ 1 300.00
311517106021 DEEPAK K / - 4 1200.00
311517106023 DHIVYA SUNDAR ) 3 900.00
311517106024 DIVAKAR M / e 1 300.00
311517106027 GIRIDHAR R 'l 5 1500.00
311517106030 HARIPRASATHM /” | . 2 600.00
311517106032 HEMAMALAS }‘/ & 3 900.00
311517106037 JOTHI LAVANYA SV (N a S 3 900.00
311517106039 KALANIDHIP ﬂlﬂ ——— 1 300.00
311517106041 KARTHIK V - _AAFENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COL?EGE 1500.00
311517106042 KAVINDER ROGHITK 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM,1 300.00
KAVYAR ,/ CHENNAI-600 024 2 600.00

311517106043

page 9/22
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025 "
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIO
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

nst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

st Code & Nam S NDARARAJAN ENGINEE
311517106046 KISHANA B ° .
311517106047 KOTEESWARANS . > 150000 |

7 2 600.00 |\

311517106048 MADHUMITA B i |
311517106049 MANIMEGALAIA .~ 5 1500.00 \ ‘
311517106050 MILAN ABY ABRAHAM P : 600.00 \ ‘
311517106051 MOHAMMED SHUYEB KHAN 2 600.00
311517106052 MONIKA C P 1 300.00 |
311517106053 MONIKA G //, 1 300.00
311517106055 MUGESH M .~ 2 600.00
311517106058 NARMADHA M \/ 1 300.00
311517106060 NIKHIL KUMAR C G 1 300.00
311517106061 NIRANJAN N 2 600.00
311517106062 NISHANTHIN] cr—:Lsm\v«/{7 3 900.00
311517106063 NISTULA JAYASRIp -~ 5 1500.00
311517106064 NIVASR "/ 1 300.00
311517106066 NIVITHA M ‘/} 1 300.00
311517106068  PAVITHRA B (04-10-1999) .~ 1 300.00
311517106069 PAVITHRA B (02-02-2000) ./~ 2 600.00

| 311517106070 PAWADHAREENIM '/ 3 900.00 |
311517106072 PRADEEPK ] _ 1 300.00
311517106073 PREMAKUMARIM -~ | 5 1500.00 |
311517106074 PRIYAR ) 4 1200.00
311517106075 PRIYANKA VALLERI * ] 2 600.00 |
311517106076 RAGAVEENA A " 2 600.00 |
311517106078 RAGUL L e 3 900.00 !
311517106079 RAJALAKSHMIP .~ 2 60000 |
311517106081 RAMYA THULASIA | 1 300.00 l‘
311517106082 REVATHIM .~ 1 30000 |
311517106083 SAGAYA AGNES RAYANT - 1 30000 |
311517106084 SAKTHEESWARANR ' \ 2 600.00 |
311517106085 SAMHITHA K ' P - b" A 2 600.00
311517106086 SANKARANANTH V N 1 300.00
311517106087 SANTHOSHIR . // MEENAKSH \;%;»:rn\}jll‘,!v'i:“"':.‘lI,,. _— 3 900.00
311517106089 SHIVANITYV - 1 363, ARCOT RO, ko o GE 1 300.00

11517106090 SINDHUJAB. " g o0 ———4 Aea0h ==

. Page 10/22
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocoples required & Feos Collected

NOV. / DEC, EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025 PC

Inft,,%df %,N{me : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311519105025 PRATHEEP S 2 600.00
311519105028 RITHISHAR 1 300.00
311519105029 SAKTHIVELH 2 600.00
311519105030 SANDEEP S 2 600.00
311519105032 SARAVANA KUMAR M 1 300.00
311519105033 SASIKANTHR 1 300.00
311519105034 SNEGAJA 2 600.00

| 311519105035 SNEHAR 3 900.00
| 311519105037 SRIVATSAN G P 2 600.00
311519105038 SWETHA U 1 300.00
311519105039 VIGNESH S S 1 300.00
311519105040 YAZHINIG S 1 300.00
No. of Students :90 No. of Subjects :190 Total : 57000.00

No. of Fees in

Register No. ) Name _of_the Sty_de_nt _____ Subjects Bs
311517106001 ABHIJITH S 1 300.00
311517106003 ABISHEK D 2 600.00
311517106009 ALAGAR NITHISH KUMAR A 5 1500.00
311517106010 AMRITH VARUN A 2 600.00

| 311517106011 ANAND G 1 300.00
| 311517106013 ANIRUDH RAO B 1 300.00
| 311517106015 AZIM JAHAN SIANA L 1 300.00
‘ 311517106021 DEEPAK K 4 1200.00
% 311517106023 DHIVYA SUNDAR 3 900.00
| 311517106024 DIVAKAR M 1 300.00
| 311517106027 GIRIDHAR R 5 1500.00

311517106030 HARI PRASATH M k o 2 600.00
311517106032 HEMAMALA S 72 T g 900.00
311517106037 JOTHI LAVANYA S V 3 900.00
311517106039 KALANIDHI P _ 1 300.00
311517106041 KARTHIK V MEENAKSHI § 5 1500.00
311517106042 KAVINDER ROGHIT K %63, ARC ; , KOD, \,,.,M;c,.(AlN/IJLLEGE 300.00

SRR ' 2 600.00

311517106043 KAVYAR

Page 9/22
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T;_—AI - 600 025
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENN NS
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAn?lh:QTIO
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collec T ONS
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINA

LEGE
Inst Code & Name : 3115 MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COL
\—\—\_7

311517106046 KISHAN A

1500.00

5
311517106047 KOTEESWARAN s > 1500.00 :
311517106048 MADHUMITA B ) 200.00 ‘
311517106049  MANIMEGALAI A S 150000
311517106050 MILAN ABY ABRAHAM 2 §00.00 ‘
311517106051 MOHAMMED SHUYEB KHAN 2 600.00 i
311517106052 MONIKA ¢ 1 300.00 |
311517106053 MONIKA G 1 300.00
311517106055 MUGESH M 2 600.00
311517106058 NARMADHA M 1 300.00
311517106060 NIKHIL KUMAR C G 1 300.00
311517106061 NIRANJAN N 2 600.00
311517106062 NISHANTHINI CELSIA v 3 900.00
311517106063 NISTULA JAYASR| p 5 1500.00
311517106064 NIVAS R 1 300.00
311517106066 NIVITHA M 1 300.00
311517106068 PAVITHRA B (04-10-1999) 1 300.00
| 311517106069 PAVITHRA B (02-02-2000) 2 600.00
| 311517106070 PAWADHAREENIM 3 900.00
311517106072 PRADEEP K 1 300.00
311517106073 PREMAKUMARI M 5 1500.00
311517106074 PRIYA R 4 1200.00
311517106075 PRIYANKA VALLER| 2 600.00
311517106076 RAGAVEENA A 2 600.00
311517106078 RAGUL L 3 900.00
311517106079 RAJALAKSHMI p 2 600.00
311517106081 RAMYA THULASI A 1 300.00 |
311517106082 REVATHI M 1 30000 |
311517106083 SAGAYA AGNES RAYAN T 1 300.00
311517106084 SAKTHEESWARAN R ,—3»_7;,\\ R it 2 600.00
311517106085 SAMHITHA K \ ~ 2 600.00 |
311517106086 SANKARANANTH V N R 1 300.00
311517106087 SANTHOSH| R el R R SINEERING COLLEGE 3 900.00
311517106089 SHIVANI T v “’”‘,‘;";“'_:‘. OT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM, ] S8
| 311517106090 SINDHUJAB  CHENNAI-600 024

Page 10/22

—_— —— 3 appgg |

22



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

li\st Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN EN

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected

PC

NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

GINEERING COLLEGE

311517106091 SNEHAM \ _— 1 300.00
311517106094 SREEKARAN SRINATH ‘"~ 5 1500.00
311517106095 SRIBALAJIBV 7 2 600.00
311517106097 SUBHAN R 7 3 900.00
311517106099 SUBHIKSHAM = 1 300.00
311517106100 SURIYAS >~ ‘ 2 600.00
311517106101 SWETHAR N 3 900.00
311517106102 SWETHA S 77 1 300.00
311517106107 VIGNESHKUMARE S ~ 4 1200.00
311517106108 VIJAYA LAKSHMIE -7 1 300.00
311517106109 VISHAL B —7 3 900.00
311517106110 VISHAL SEKARR C (W 1 300.00
311517106111 VISHNU BALAN K . 2 600.00
311517106112 YUVASHREED "~ 2 600.00
311517106302 CHEZHIAN V o _ 1 300.00
311517106303 HARSHITHA J S ’/ 5 1500.00
311517106305 SARAVANANL 3 900.00
311517106306 YASWANTHB "~ / 2 600.00
311518106001 ABHISHEK SUDHEEVAN ‘" 2 600.00
311518106002 ABINITHISH KUMARP "\ _—"7 1 300.00
311518106003 AKSHAYAS . __— 3 900.00
311518106004 ALAGU MEENAS (. ~ 1 300.00
311518106005 ARUNJ 5 1500.00
311518106006 ARUNSV '~ 1 300.00
311518106007 ARVINDS 7 1 300.00
311518106008 ASHWINKUMARR - _~ 3 900.00
311518106009 BALEASHVARK 2 600.00 f
311518106010 BHARATH KUMAR D 2 600.00 |
311518106012 DEV VASANTH R ‘, \wvm 3 900.00
311518106014 DHANYASREE AALAYASS \ N 1 300.00
311518106015 DHAYANIDHIV . 1 300.00
311518106016 DHIVAKARANT " ST P L 1 300.00 |
311518106018 EJAZ AHMEDJ 363 i " CERING COLLEGE 9 500.00 |
311518106019 FAZULLUR RAHMANR \_~" cHERNdLEGO o 2 600.00
S S 4 120000 |
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- - 600 025
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINA‘«’TIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collecte e
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIO

"8t Codo & Nama : 3115 . MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311518106022 GIRIJA A

1 30000
311518106024 GomaTH MANGALAMBAL A ' 2 600.09
311518106025 GOWTHAMAN v 1 300.00
311518106026  HARSHAVARDHAN p 2 600.00
311518106029 JANAN| 4 2 600.00
311518106030 JANAN| R 1 300.00
| 311518106032 KARTHIKEYAN R 1 300.00
311518106033 KARTICK K 1 300.00
311518106034 KAVYAG < 2 600.00
311518106035 KEERTHANAKP - 4 1200.00
311518106036 KEERTHANAR 2 600.00
311518106037 KEERTHIGA IG -~ 1 300.00
311518106038 LAVANYAC - 3 900.00
311518106041 LOKESHS — 3 900.00 |
7 -
311518106042 LOKESSHR 1 300.00
|
311518106043 MANOJC ' 2 600.00 ;
311518106044 MANYA B N 7 2 600.00 |
311518106045 MEENAK - 2 600.00
e
311518106047 MOHAMED FAROOQ| 2 600.00
311518106051 MONIKAV " 1 30000 |
311518106052 MONISHA S - 1 300.00 |
311518106055 NITHYASREEB 5 1500.00
311518106056 NIVEDH T “- 5 1500.00
311518106058 NIVETHA E \// 2 600.00
.
311518106059 PARASURAM M 1 300.00
311518106061 POOJIT VIGNESH KUMAR § 5 1500.00
311518106064 PRAVEEN KUMARG = — 4 1200.00
0.00
311518106065 PRIYALN ~ . 3 90
500.00
311518106086 PRIYADHARSHINI R - 5 150
. , 300.00
311518106067 PRIYADHARSHINI S /)) A 1
Sl —— 900.00
311518106068 PRIYADHARSHINIV * — S #
R 1 300.00
\ 311518106069 PRIYADHARSHINI GURUMURTHY
> 2 600.00
311518106072 RAJESWARIS . _ . ek
' P MEENAKS : “4- T 1200.00
311518106074 ROHITR - EN ABAKKAM.
‘ \_— 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAM 1 30000
| 311518106080 SETHU RANGAN R —  (HINNA6DUUZ4

pPage 12/22
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

AN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJ

311517106091 SNEHA M 1 300.00
311517106094 SREEKARAN SRINATH 5 1500.00
311517106095 SRIBALAJIBYV 2 600.00
311517106097 SUBHANR 3 900.00
311517106099 SUBHIKSHA M 1 300.00
311517106100 SURIYA S 2 600.00
311517106101 SWETHAR 3 900.00
311517106102 SWETHA S 1 300.00
311517106107 VIGNESHKUMARE S 4 1200.00
311517106108 VIJAYA LAKSHMIE 1 300.00
311517106109 VISHAL B 3 900.00
311517106110 VISHAL SEKARRC 1 300.00
311517106111 VISHNU BALAN K 2 600.00
311517106112 YUVASHREED 2 600.00
311517106302 CHEZHIAN V 1 300.00
311517106303 HARSHITHAJ S 5 1500.00
311517106305 SARAVANANL 3 900.00
311517106306 YASWANTH B 2 600.00
311518106001 ABHISHEK SUDi:-IEEVAN 2 600.00
311518106002 ABINITHISH KUMAR P 1 300.00
311518106003 AKSHAYA S 3 900.00
311518106004 ALAGU MEENA S 1 300.00
311518106005 ARUNJ 5 1500.00 |
311518106006 ARUN SV 1 300.00
311518106007 ARVIND S 1 300.00
311518106008 ASHWINKUMAR R 3 900.00
311518106009 BALEASHVARK 2 600.00
311518106010 BHARATH KUMAR D 2 600.00
311518106012 DEV VASANTHR /\"Q\J\Nf‘/ 3 900.00
311518106014 DHANYASREE AALAYA S S o a 1 300.00
311518106015 DHAYANIDHIV  INC L - 300.00
311518106016 DHIVAKARAN T MEENAKGH! SUNDARARAJAN - ” f;;: COLLEGE ) —
311518106018 EJAZ AHMED J 363, ARCOT ROAD. KO- IBAKKAM,
CHENNAL-600 024 2 600.00
2 600.00

311518106019 FAZULLUR RAHMAN R
311518106020 GANGADHARANR — 4 ~1200.00

Page 11/22



Inst Cod

' - 5
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 02
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

-—_

311518106022
311518106024
311518106025
311518106026
311518106029
311518106030
311518106032
311518106033
311518106034
311518106035
311518106036
311518106037
311518106038

311518106041
311518106042
311518106043
311518106044
311518106045
311518106047
311518106051
311518106052
311518106055
311518106056
311518106058
311518106059
311518106061
311518106064
311518106065
311518106066
311518106067
311518106068
311518106069
311518106072
311518106074
~ 311518106080

GIRIJA A

GOMATHI MANGALAMBAL A

GOWTHAMAN Vv

HARSHAVARDHAN p

JANANI J
JANANI R
KARTHIKEYAN R
KARTICK K
KAVYA G
KEERTHANA K p
KEERTHANA R
KEERTHIGA IG
LAVANYA C
LOKESH s
LOKESSH R
MANOJ C
MANYA B N
MEENA K

MOHAMED FAROOQ |

MONIKA v
MONISHA S
NITHYASREE B
NIVEDH T
NIVETHA E
PARASURAM M

POOJIT VIGNESH KUMAR S
PRAVEEN KUMAR G

PRIYALN

PRIYADHARSHINI R
PRIYADHARSHINI S
PRIYADHARSHINI V

RAJESWARI S
ROHIT R

_SETHU RANGAN R

e & Name : 3115 . MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(\/S) L -}S\L)

PRIYADHARSHINI GURUMURTHY

MEENAKSHI
ﬁb.’), ARCOT

U

WU AL

UUr

RING COLLEGE

:n;nKExl-\l\Al

CHENNAO00-024——

Page 12,22
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1 300.00

2 600.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
4 1200.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
3 900.00
3 900.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
2 600.00
2 600.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00 I
5 1500.00
5 1500.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
5 1500.00
4 1200.00
3 900.00
5 1500.00
1 300.00
3 900.00
1 300.00
600.00 |
4 1200.00 |

1 30000 |
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

l
\‘Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

—

311518106082
311518106083
311518106084
311518106085
311518106086
311518106089
311518106090
311518106091
311518106093
311518106095
311518106097
311518106098
311518106099
311518106100
311518106101
311518106102
311518106105
311518106106
311518106107
311518106108
311518106301
311519106002
311519106004
311519106006
311519106007
311519106008
311519106012
311519106014
311519106015
311519106016
311519106017

311519106018

|
| 311519106019
|
| 311519106020

| 311519106021 CHANDHINIJB \ —7

Page 13/22
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SHARAVAN KUMAR R
SHARITHRAS ‘—
SHEIK AAKIBY «—7
SHESHANKG "/
SHOBANAS —
SMRUTHIR '
SNEGAB 7

SOMANARAYAN N 7

SOWMIYA R NI

SREERAMGR ‘\_~"
SWARNAMBIGAIS \_—

SWATHIE  \_—

SWATHI LAKSHMI G €\~

THARANIA

VALARMATHIA \_~"

VARSHINIK \_—"

VENKAT U

VIDHYA S \/
VISHNU DEV C v

YAMINI UMAW \/

AKASH R
ABHARNAHR ‘—/
AISHWARYADP .

AKASHD 7
AKASH H /

AKSHAYAS
ANUKEERTHANA G \,/

ANUSHA G —— 7
APARANAK "
ARAVIND S \/

ARUNACHALAM C 7

ASWIN SIVA GANESH M~_/")
BADRINATH Y )
BHAVATHARANI D x

MEENAKSHI SUNDA
363, ARCOT ROAL
CHENNAI-600 024

NI

) A

/}) — )bﬁ(\/ .

-ERING COLLEGE
)DAMBAKKAM,

3

- A N

N NN

PC

900.00
300.00
600.00
1200.00
300.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
600.00
1200.00
300.00
900.00
600.00
300.00
1200.00
600.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
900.00
900.00
600.00
900.00
600.00

~900.00

R



-

: | - 600 025
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNA
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMII\{I’;TIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collecte onS
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINAT

E
Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEG

| 311519106025 DIVWAML — 1 300.00
| 311519106026 DURAIASHWATHM — { 0000
| 311519106027 ELAVARASAN V. — / ! 300.00
| 311519106028 GOKULV — 2 £00.00
1 311519106030 GOTHAM 1 300.00
311519106031 GOWTHAM C ‘" / 3 900.00
| 311519106033 GOWTHAMY \— 1 300.00
| 311519106036 HARISH KUMARCS G ‘— 3 900.00
311519106038 HARSHITHA &_— 1 300.00
311519106041 JAISRIS “__—7 2 600.00
311519106042 JEBANS _— 1 300.00
311519106043 JOSHIKKA SRI E " 1 300.00
311519106044 KAMESHP __—~/ 2 600.00
| 311519106048 KISHORE M \_// 1 300.00
311519106049 KRISHNAS “_) 3 900.00
311519106050 LOGANATHM \_~—7 1 300.00
311519106055 MADHUMITHAY “— / 1 300.00
311519106056 MAHALAKSHMID = — 1 300.00 [
311519106059 MANISHKUMAR G T 7 1 300.00
311519106060 MOHAMMED BAZITHM M™— 1 300.00
311519106063 NITHYA B N 1 300.00 |
311519106069 PRASANNA VENKATESHN \__— 2 600.00
311519106070 PRAVEENTK 4 1200.00
311519106072 PURVA RESHMIRAJESHR “— 2 600.00
311519106075 RAVINDRAN K ~— 3 900.00
311519106082 SANTHOSHM ~_7 1 300.00
311519106083 SASHANTH O \/ 1 300.00
311519106084 SENDHAN AMUDHANM . _— 3 900.00
311519106085 SHRUTHIK “S\_-~~" 4 1200.00
311519106086 SHRUTHIS ' g 2 600.00
311519106088 SIDHARTHMV . "3)_,5‘.\ 3 900.00
311519106091 SREE VICKNESH K : — 1 300.00
311519106093 SRIRAM R _PH“ . s 1200.00
MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERIx. 2
311519106095 SUBALAKSHMI S 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM, 3 900.00
311519106098 SWETHA A s ) ___CHENNAI-600024 2 600.00
Page 14/22
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PC
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

A Y Dl
( ) y S -
w\
o
Srsssnenes

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

— |

900.00
311518106082 SHARAVAN KUMAR R 3
‘ ) 1 300.00
\ 311518106083\SHARITHRAS
2 600.00
\ 311518106084
4 1200.00
| 311518106085
| 1 300.00
' 311518106086 "
2 600.
311518106089
2 600.00
311518106090 SNEGA B
2 600.00
| 311518106091 SOMANARAYAN N
1 300.00
311518106093 SOWMIYA R
2 600.00
311518106095 SREERAM G R
1 300.00
311518106097 SWARNAMBIGAI S
1 300.00
311518106098 SWATHIE
600.00
311518106099 SWATHI LAKSHMIG C 2
1 300.00
311518106100 THARANI A
300.00
311518106101 VALARMATHI A 1
900.00
311518106102 VARSHINI K 3
300.00
311518106105 VENKAT U \ 1
| 311518106106 VIDHYA'S \ 2 600.00
| 311518106107 VISHNU DEV C \\ 4 1200.00
| 311518106108 YAMINI UMA RANIM V \ 1 300.00
| 311518106301 AKASHR 3 900.00
311519106002 ABHARNAH R \.\ 2 600.00
311519106004 AISHWARYA D P 1 300.00
311519106006 AKASH D ‘ 4 1200.00
311519106007 AKASH H . 2 600.00
311519106008 AKSHAYA S \ 3 900.00
311519106012 ANUKEERTHANA G 1 300.00
311519106014 ANUSHA G 300.00
311519106015 APARANA K 300.00
311519106016 ARAVIND S 3 900.00
311519106017 ARUNACHALAM C ) 3 900.00
311513106018 ASWIN SIVA GANESH M AEENAISH, PRINCIPAL 2 600.00
VICENARSK :.U.n'r)—n At N ENGINECD b1~ ~
i 311519106019 BADRINATHY 363, AR ¥ AIAN 4 INEERING COLLEGS 900.00
[ ’ . '.\JDA,\q;‘HK‘\,AM
| 311519106020 BHAVATHARANID AENNAL-600 05 . g 600.00
| 311519106021 CHANDHINIJ B 2 900.00
' Page 13/22
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Inst Code & Name : 3116 - MEENAKSHI BUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

31610106026
311619106026
311610106027
311610106028
311610106030
311619106031
311610106033
311610106036
3116101060306
311619106041
311619106042
311610100043
311619100044
311510106040
311619106049
311610106080
311619106056
311619100066
311519106069
3115101006000
311610106003
311619106069
311619106070
311619100072
3118101006078
3116191060082
311619100083
311610100084
311619100086
3116101006080
3116101006088
311619106001
3116101006003
311510106006
3115191006098

2 - 600 025
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Absiract of Photocoples required & Fees Collected
NOV, | DEC, EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 J- EXAMINATIONS

DIVIJA M |

DURAI ABHWATH M
PILAVARABAN V

GOKUL v

GOTHA M

GOWTHAM C

GOWTHAM v

HARIBH KUMAR C 6 G
HARSHITHA T

JAIBRI 6

JEBAN 8

JOBHIKKA 6RI E

KAMESH p

KIBHORE M |

KRISHNA S |
LOGANATH M |
MADHUMITHA v\\
MAHALAKSHMI D\
MANISHKUMAR G T
MOHAMMED BAZlTl-h\A M
NITHYA B

PRASANNA VENKATESH N
PRAVEEN T K \
PURVA RESHMI RAJESH R,
RAVINDRAN K |
SANTHOSH M

SASHANTH O

SENDHAN AMUDHAN M

SHRUTHI K

SHRUTHI 8

SIDHARTH M Vv . L e

SREE VICKNESH K -

SRIRAM R PRINCIPAL

AN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING C
AYBALARALIA & 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM,
SWETHA A CHENNAL-600Q 024

Page 1472
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MNow s

300,00
300,00
300.00
600.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
1200.00
600.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
900.00
1200.00
600.00
900.00
300.00
1200.00
900.00
600.00
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SIUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311519106101 THANUSH V ~ 1
311519106102 THIRUKUMARAN V 1
-
311519106103 UDHAYANITHIR " 2
311519106107 VIGNESH M N{/ 3
311519106109 VIJAYASHREE V 1
311519106112 VISHNU J S / 1
No. of Students :199 No. of Subjects :423 B ]

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mec

Register No.
75{151711;001
311517114002
311517114003
311517114004
311517114005
311517114006
311517114007
311517114009
311517114010
311517114011
311517114015
311517114016
311517114018
311517114019
311517114023
311517114024
311517114025
311517114026
311517114027
311517114028
311517114029
311517114031
311517114035

hanical Engineering University : AUC

No. of
Subjects

Name of the Student o A

AAKASHM ~—"7 1

ARAVINDV 7
ARVINDAS “—"/

BADRIVISHALS \_—7
BALASUBRAMANIYANM \_~"

BALAVISHNU S \/
CHARAN KUMAR A w7

DEEPAK KUMAR KV .

—_

W W W N

DIKSHIT BHATT J \—"

DIVYESH R o

GOKUL R
Vi
GOKUL MUTHUM -~
7
JAGANB \__~
JAGARAJ J &//
KARTHICKR "

N ~N - [X) w s

- 1

KARTHICK VIJAYARAJAN G \_~
KHISHORER -~ 3
MANIKANDAN K N\ - >}>\/}“V 1
MANIKANDA YUVARAJ G = S 3
MOHAMMED REYAZR .~ PRINCIPAL 1
MOHAN RAJN _ MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLBEGE
NISHANTHM  « 363, ARCOT ROA!: KODAMBAKKAM,
PRAVEENKUMARS \ | 2
Page 15/22 o L
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PC

300.00
300.00
600.00
900.00
300.00
300.00

Total :
126900.00

Fees in
Rs.

1500.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
300.00

1200.00
900.00
600.00
300.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
900.00
600.00

600.00




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - gﬁgg_?%Ns
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINA
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collecte
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS
Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311517114037 PRIYANKAR ! 300.00
311517114040 RAHULA '~ 4 1200.00
311517114041 RAMANANM «_~ g 900.00
311517114042 SAAIPRASANNAM 3 900.00
311517114043 SAI PRASHANTH G "/ 2 600.00
311517114044 SANJAYS “~—/ 2 600.00
311517114049 SHARANAS \__~) 2 600.00
311517114050 SHIVAHARISHR ~— | 2 600.00
311517114052 THEEPANRAJR \ 2 600.00
311517114053 UDHAYA JENIZH ) 1 300.00
311517114301 GOKUL RAMAN S \4 4 1200.00
311517114302 KARTHIKG 1 300.00
311517114303 MANIKANDANEB " 3 900.00
311517114304 MOHANAKRISHNAN K \/ 1 300.00
311517114306 RAMPRASATHK \ - 5 1500.00
311518114001 ABISHEK SARVANNAS | 1 300.00
311518114002 ADHARSHR _— 2 600.00
311518114003 AKSHAY KUMAR S . 1 300.00
311518114005 ANAZ MOHAMMED S - 5 1500.00
311518114006 ARAVINDAN S - 3 900.00
311518114007 ARJUNGURUG M. -~ 2 600.00
311518114009 BALAJIS X /, 2 600.00 ,
311518114010 CHRISTOPHER JE%J\ 1 300.00 ‘
311518114012 GNANASEKAR S ) 2 600.00 ’
311518114014 GOKULNATH G ' 3 900.00 |
311518114015 GOPIBABU .~ ) 3 900.00 [
311518114016 JAYAKUMARA “— / 3 1 300.00 |
311518114017 KARTHICK RAJAR "/ 2 600.00
311518114018 KARTHIKM 1 300.00
311518114019 KIRISHNA CHETHANS "/ 1 300.00
311518114021 MOHAMED ASHIQM__~ / 1 300.00
311518114024 NAVEENRS . "/ ii' i 4 1200.00
311518114025 PRAVEENKUMART -~ - PRINCIPAL 1 300.00
311518114027 RAM KUMAR R ‘,/"" MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COMLEGE 300.00

- 363, ARCOT RO \D, KODAMEBA STERE 1200.00

L 311518114028 RANJITHM -

CHENNAI-600 024

Page 16/22
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: C
:: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PC
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

\l .
Lnst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

|

| 311519106101 THANUSHV 1 300.00 |
\ 311519106102 THIRUKUMARAN V 1 300.00
311519106103 UDHAYANITHIR 2 600.00
\ 311519106107 VIGNESH M 3 900.00
| 311519106109 VIJAYASHREE V 1 300.00
\ 311519106112 VISHNUJ S 1 300.00
Total :
No. of Students :199 No. of Subjects :1423 1 2690000
Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering University : AUC
__________________________________________________________________________ N c;. of Fees in
Register No. Name of the Student S_lgtgj}e_c_tgz o B,s_',
311517114001 AAKASH M 1 300.00
311517114002 ARAVIND V 5 1500.00
311517114003 ARVIND A S 1 300.00
311517114004 BADRI VISHAL S 1 300.00
311517114005 BALASUBRAMANIYAN M 2 600.00
| 311517114006 BALAVISHNU S 3 900.00
311517114007 CHARAN KUMAR A 3 900.00
311517114009 DEEPAK KUMAR KV 3 900.00
311517114010 DIKSHIT BHATT J 1 300.00
‘1 311517114011 DIVYESH R 4 1200.00
| 311517114015 GOKUL R 3 900.00
‘ 311517114016 GOKUL MUTHU M 2 600.00 |
| 311517114018 JAGAN B 1 300.00 |
\ 311517114019 JAGARAJ JR 2 600.00 ‘
| 311517114023 KARTHICKR 2 600.00
311517114024 KARTHICK VIJAYARAJAN G 1 300.00 |
| 311517114025 KHISHORE R 3 900.00 ‘
t 311517114026 MANIKANDAN K L 1 300.00 |
311517114027 MANIKANDA YUVARAJ G j) o a 3 900.00
311517114028 MOHAMMED REYAZ R 1 300.00
311517114029 MOHAN RAJ N o ~ PRINCIPAL 3 900.00
311517114031 NISHANTH M ME lﬁm. SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING -
| 311517114035 PRAVEENKUMAR S PR L "L RO/ : AKK A ) s60:00




-y e

" - 600 025
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
311517114037 PRIYANKA R 1 300.00
311517114040 RAHUL A 4 1200.00
311517114041 RAMANAN M 3 900.00
311517114042 SAAIPRASANNA M 3 900.00
311517114043 SAI PRASHANTH G 2 600.00
311517114044 SANJAY S 2 600.00
311517114049 SHARAN A S 2 600.00
311517114050 SHIVAHARISH R 2 600.00
311517114052 THEEPANRAJ R 2 600.00
311517114053 UDHAYA JENIZ H 1 300.00
311517114301 GOKUL RAMAN S 4 1200.00
311517114302 KARTHIK G 1 300.00
311517114303 MANIKANDAN B 3 900.00
311517114304 MOHANAKRISHNAN K 1 300.00
311517114306 RAMPRASATH K 5 1500.00
311518114001 ABISHEK SARVAN NA S 1 300.00
311518114002 ADHARSH R 2 600.00
311518114003 AKSHAY KUMAR S 1 300.00

311518114005 ANAZ MOHAMMED S 5 1500.00

| 311518114006 ARAVINDAN S 3 900.00
311518114007 ARJUN GURU G M 2 600.00
311518114009 BALAJI S 2 600.00
311518114010 CHRISTOPHER JEYARAJ J 1 300.00
311518114012 GNANASEKAR S 2 600.00
311518114014 GOKULNATH G 3 900.00
311518114015 GOPI BABU 3 900.00
311518114016 JAYAKUMAR A 1 300.00

! 311518114017 KARTHICK RAJA R 2 600.00

| 311518114018 KARTHIK M 1 300.00

| 311518114019 KIRISHNA CHETHAN S 1 300.00
311518114021 MOHAMED ASHIQ M ) il 0 1 300.00
311518114024 NAVEENR S P . 4 1200.00
311518114025 PRAVEENKUMAR T TP IPAL 1 300.00

| 311518114027 RAM KUMAR R MEENAKSH GE 300.00

| 311518114028 RANJITH M S 4 120000

500024




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PC
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

|
\\lnst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
l o . . o 47__/7__47__’__'_/_,’—
| 311518114029 RISHABH PALIWAL P 7 1 300.00
\ 311518114031 ROHIT SRIVATSAN K 1 300.00
| 311518114032 ROJITH JESUSAMS ; 2 600.00
| ‘
| 311518114035 SIVARAM G r 1 300.00
| 311518114037 SOORAJ s& 2 600.00
| _
| 311518114038 SREERAG S / 2 600.00
\ 311518114039 SRIHARISUDAN V .% 2 600.00
311518114040 SRIMAN SAIIPV / 5 1500.00
311518114042 VEERARAGHAVAN 3 900.00
| 311518114043 VIGNESHW ARR 2 600.00
\ 3 900.00
| 311518114045 VIKRAM /
| 311518114046 VISHNU VARDAN M R /" 2 600.00
!, 311518114047 YASHWANTH KUMAR K v 1 300.00
| \,////n
| 311518114301 ARAVIND CR 1 300.00
| /
\ 311518114304 HARIHARAN A 2 600.00
\ 311518114306 PRAGADEESHWARAN R ? 2 600.00
311518114307 PRAKASHRAJ AKASHR -~ 3 900.00
311518114308 SELVAKUMARJ 2 600.00
|
| 311518114309 SUBASHS . 1 300.00
| 311518114311 SURYAVEL S / //W 2 600.00
‘ ;
| 311518114312 VENKAT SARAVANAN KV - 2 600.00
‘ :
| 311518114701 GANESH K p 2 600.00
! 311519114001 ABIMANYU S 4 3 900.00 |
/
| 311519114002 ASWIN L 2 600.00
| v
| 311519114004 CHANDRAMOULEESWARAN N - 2 600.00
\ 311519114005 CHANDRAVELV " 3 900.00
y
‘ 311519114006 DHAMODARAN R s 2 600.00
51
311519114007 DHIVIYANT 4 300.00
311519114010 F ;
| LEMING RICKETTS MARTIN T , 3 900.00
| 311519114011 GNAN , NN
; APRAKASAM S / “,\_)) ( D 2 600.00 |
| 311519114012 GOVINDRP = I
\ _ 3 900.00 i
| 311519114013 GURUSIVA G PRINCIPAL
| 7 e IMDAR CINEER “.'(‘,‘:LF_GU 300.00 l
311519114014 HARISH S P , MEENAKSHI SUNDARA NGINEERING LUt
. 363, ARCOT MBAKKAN. 2 600.00 |
311519114015 JEEVASUTHANJ  / S 00
| ‘ ‘ 2 600.00 |
S . 2 60000 |

Page 17/22
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNQ)I(;\ ?Af:g 21@'% e \ ;
J 7o OFFICE OF THE CONTBOLLERdZI;eeS Collected
Abstract of Photocopies require EXAMINATIONS

19 [R-2017 J-
[ amna) NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 20
J G COLLEGE

NEERIN
Jlnst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGI

, 1 300.00 \
r 311519114018 KAUSHAL R - / 2 600.00 |
| 311519114019 KEERTHIVAASAN Mﬂ ) 120000 |
311519114020 LOKESH KUMAR M - 1 20000 |
311519114021 MAHENDAR KUMAR J
311519114022 MOHAMMED AADIL M \/ 1 #0808
311519114023 MOHAMMED KHAJA MOINUDEEN M \/ 1 300.00
311519114024 MOHAMMED RAASIB R " 2 600.00 ‘
311519114025 MUHAMMAD THAWFEEQPA 7 1 300.00 |
311519114026 NIRMAL AZHAGU G ~—"/ 2 50000
311519114028 PRAVEEN VISHNU K ‘/’7/ 4 120000 |
311519114029 RAGUNATHAN R 1 300.00
311519114030 RAJASABARIR 2 600.00
311519114031 RAMANA DEVANR "/ 1 300.00 '
311519114032 SAKTHIS ~— / 1 300.00 "
311519114033 SANJAIV /4 - 4 1200.00
311519114036 SATHISHKUMAR R ..x”"ﬂ 2 600.00 '
| 311519114037 SHREYARDA - /: 7 2 600.00
| 311519114038 SMRUTHIR -p»*“/_:, 1 300.00
311519114039 SOWMIYAR -~ ) 1 300.00
311519114040 SREENIVASANAS - 2 600.00
| 311519114043 SYEDBILALC .~ 1 300.00
| MNoofStudents:ta No.ofSubjects:236 Total : 70800.00
‘Branch Code / Name : 205 : B.Tech. Information Technology University : AUC
| ‘
‘ No. of Fees in ‘
I _7R_¢-jgi_sit9r_f‘\lf): ____________________ Name of the Student Subjects Rs |
| 311517205001 ABISEKK S \J //_7 iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 3 7777777 goooo
- 311517205002 ALEEMULLAH KHANMDN 1 300.00 |
| 311517205003 AMUTHAN V \iﬂ 1 300.00
“ 311517205005 ARUN T ) , 4 1200.00
| 311517205006 AVINASH A e } 2 600.00
311517205007 BADHRINARAYANANV‘/ 'fj 3 900.00
311517205008 BENITA MERLIN \CIPAL 1 300.00
311517205009 DELHI BABU D MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE , 500:60
(311517205011 DHARANI PF}IYAR;//] 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM, 100,00
Page 13,/22}"?%;%%““77777_*77*7 7
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Abstract of Photocopies required & FeE:(?I\IfINﬁTIONS PC |
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EX/‘:M(::te
Inst Code & Name : 3115 - M ATIONS
- EENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
! 311518114029 RISHABH PALIWAL P 1 300.00
. 311518114031 ROHIT SRIVATSAN K 1 300.00
' 311518114032 ROJITH JESU SAM S 2 600.00
~ 311518114035 SIVARAM G 1 300.00
311518114037 SOORAJ S \ 2 600.00
311518114038 SREERAG S \ 2 600.00
311518114039 SRIHARISUDAN V J 2 600.00
311518114040 SRIMAN SAIl PV 5 1500.00
311518114042 VEERARAGHAVANT 3 900.00
311518114043 VIGNESHWARRJ 2 600.00
311518114045 VIKRAM A 3 900.00
311518114046 VISHNU VARDAN MR 2 600.00
i 311518114047 YASHWANTH KUMAR K 1 300.00
311518114301 ARAVIND C R 1 300.00
' 311518114304 HARIHARAN A 2 600.00
| 311518114306 PRAGADEESHWARAN R 2 600.00
| 311518114307 PRAKASHRAJ AKASH R \ 3 900.00 |
311518114308 SELVAKUMARJ 2 600.00
311518114309 SUBASH S \ 1 300.00
311518114311 SURYAVEL 8 ‘\ 2 600.00
311518114312 VENKAT SARAVANAN KV \ 2 600.00
311518114701 GANESH K "\\ 2 600.00
311519114001 ABIMANYU S \ 3 900.00
311519114002 ASWIN L 2 600.00
311519114004 CHANDRAMOULEESWARAN N \ 2 600.00
311519114005 CHANDRAVEL V \ 3 900.00
311519114006 DHAMODARAN R \ 2 600.00
311519114007 DHIVIYAN T ‘ 1 300.00
311519114010 FLEMING RICKETTS MARTIN T \ 3 900.00
311519114011 GNANAPRAKASAM S , }“ 4 \i\j 2 600.00
311519114012 GOVIND R P \\ 3 900.00
311519114013 GURUSIVA G PRINGIPAL 1 300.00
311519114014 HARISHS P MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE 600.00
311519114015 JEEVASUTHAN J 363, ARC(CJL:‘3\‘_‘/‘:"":&f‘g;ﬁe“mw" 5 £00.00
2 60000

| 311519114017 KARTHIKEYAND
4 4 Page 17/22 o
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Y Al - 600 025
UNIVERSITY :: CHENN
OFF?CI:“ENQF THE CONTROLLERd?:: EX?OT:::;TIONS
t of Photocopies require ees
NOV.?IILS;?.CE;AMINATION. 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

PO

OLLEGE
Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING C

311519114018 KAUSHALR
KEERTHIVAASAN M
LOKESH KUMAR M
MAHENDAR KUMAR J
MOHAMMED AADIL M

MOHAMMED KHAJA MOINUDEEN M

311519114019
311519114020
311519114021
311519114022
311519114023
MOHAMMED RAASIB R
MUHAMMAD THAWFEEQP A
NIRMAL AZHAGU G
PRAVEEN VISHNU K
RAGUNATHAN R

311519114024
311519114025
311519114026

311519114028
311519114029
311519114030 RAJASABARIR
311519114031 RAMANA DEVAN R
SAKTHI S
SANJAIV

SATHISHKUMAR R

311519114032
311519114033
311519114036
311519114037
' 311519114038
311519114039
311519114040

SHREYARD A
SMRUTHI R
SOWMIYA R
SREENIVASAN A S

311519114043 SYED BILAL C

No. of Students :114

300.00
600.00
1200.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
600.00
1200.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
1200.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
300.00

_Register No. o Name of the Student STJ%j:ZtS Feesng-
311517205001 ABISEKKS T 3 800.00
311517205002 ALEEMULLAH KHAN MD N 1 300.00
311517205003 AMUTHAN v 1 300.00
311517205005 ARUN T | 4 1200.00
311517205006 AVINASH A \ }’) Lok 2 600.00
! 311517205007 BADHRINARAYANAN V ) g 3 900.00
311517205008 BENITA MERLIN P S TNGIPAL i 300.00
| 311517205009 DELHI BABU D e LJ\.—. JAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE 506,00
| 311517205011  DHARANI PRIYA R Mth“{i:““f“ﬁ,f U AD, KODAMBAKKAM. 300.00

CHENNAI6O6 82—

Page 18/2
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ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PC
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

0. e
>4

\ 311517205012 GOKILAVANI S / 5 1500.00
311517205013 GOKUL G P / 4 1200.00
311517205014 HARSHINIK ] 3 900.00
311517205015 JANARTHANAN P 7 2 600.00
311517205017 KAMALINIEK —~ 1 300.00
311517205018 KAVIYAM "/ 2 600.00
311517205019 KEERTHANAR \_/’ 4 1200.00
311517205020 KEERTHANA T 7 ‘ 5 1500.00
311517205021 LAKSHMIKUMAR -~ : 4 1200.00
311517205022 LAKSHMI PRIYA K A 1 300.00
311517205023 MANIKANDAN C «_~7/ 2 600.00
311517205025 MEGHANAN ) 1 300.00
311517205026 MEIKANDAN V k.f"/?ﬁ 2 600.00
311517205029 NITYASRICB x.{',,]' 2 600.00
311517205030 PRASANNA S 2 600.00
311517205032 PRIYADARSHNI S " 2 600.00
311517205033 PUJAH B vl 2 £00.00
311517205034 RINKAV ~ ~——/ 1 300.00
311517205036 SANKARESWARIR 7 1 300.00
311517205038 SASIREHAV ~—) 2 600.00
311517205044 SREE RANJANIM 7 1 300.00

| 311517205046 SRUTHICM ] 1 300.00

" 311517205047 SUPRAJAV 2 600.00

| 311517205048 SURYA NARAYANAN K 7 1 300.00

| 311517205049 SUSEENDRAN K 1 300.00
311517205052 VENKATESH § 1 300.00
311517205053 VINCEYY KEERTHIKAD . /] 3 900.00
311517205054 VISHALS - "/ 3 900.00
311517205055 YASHWANTHY  ~ )V&, e 1 300.00
311518205001 ABHINAVKRISHNANSRf e 4 1200.00
311518205003 AISHWARYA V ~] 1 300.00
311518205004 AJITH KUMAR A ‘/,MEENL“RHI - PRINCIPAL 2 600.00

T T A ——

' sus1s205007 ANRUWDRK /| 5 ARCONA:';ZR!-:\(JJ’,M:‘(SF:;;!B.AII‘(-K.AII\./'IKLLUE ° 190009
311516205011 BHARANIRAAJT ) CHENNAL-600 02 ' 1 300.00
311518205012 BHARATHS  _ /1 e J_,,*_lﬂﬂ.(lﬂ,_ﬂ;
=02-2020 Page 19/22 Artie Y )
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

\Inst Codo & Namo : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PN 1R R | DGH
e e

| 311518205014 DEEPTISRIM \ 1 300.00
‘i 311518205015 HARISHP _— 2 600.00
| 311518205020 JERALD PONSELVIN J N 2 600.00
311518205021 JOHNSON PRAVEEN Gv_—~7 1 300.00
| 311518205022 KARAN KUMARR — 2 600.00
311518205027 MANOJ KUMAR A 4 1200.00
311518205030 MURALI KRISHNAN N —/ 5 1500.00

2 600.00

311518205034 PRASANTHC \/
1 300.00

311518205036 RESHMAA K /f
y g
311518205038 SARAVANANYV 1 300.00

311518205039 SATHISHI ~—" - 2 600.00
311518205040 SHRAAVISHTAA SRIRAM 2 600.00
311518205046 SRI SOWMIYA K 7 1 300.00
311518205047 SRIVATSAN P —7 3 900.00

| 311518205049 VAMSID M — 2 600.00
111516205051 VIDHUSHANA A “— 1 300.00

| 311519205001 ABIRAMI G \J 1 300.00

| 311519205002 ADITHYA'S \y, 2 600.00
311519205003 ADITYAR /7 3 900.00
311519205004 AISWARYAA V 1 300.00
311519205009 ARAVINDP | 3 900.00
311519205010 ASHWINS J 4 1200.00
311519205011 AVINASHS //, 1 300.00 |

j 311519205012 DEEKSHANAA '~ 1 300.00 [
311519205016 DENNIS SHARONCS ~ 1 300.00 I‘
311519205019 FARHAN AHMED R ~ - 1 300.00

| 311519205020 GANESHR - 3 900.00 ‘
311519205024 HARISHM . = 2 600.00
311519205025 ILAVARASID .~ / 1 300.00
311519205026 INBATAMILK ./ | 4 1200.00
311519205027 JANANIE /| ( ‘f;l._/},,\ 3 900.00
311519205029 JASHVEERV - —— 2 600.00 |

| 311519205030 KAVYASHREER PRINCIPAL 2 600.00 |
311519205032 KEERTHIKAR 7~ MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE! 20060

L 311519205033 KISHORE R AN _36" A“C_”"ﬁ ,io’\Pi KODAMBAKKAM ) 2 &uauﬁ_,,’

' Page 20,25 "ENNAI-600 024 o as )
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocoples required & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

PC

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
311517205012 GOKILAVANI S 5 1500.00
311517205013 GOKUL G P 4 1200.00
311517205014 HARSHINI K 3 900.00
311517205015 JANARTHANAN P 2 600.00
311517205017 KAMALINIE K 1 300.00
311517205018 KAVIYA M 2 600.00
311517205019 KEERTHANA R 4 1200.00
311517205020 KEERTHANAT S 1500.00
311517205021 LAKSHMI KUMAR 4 1200.00
| 311517205022 LAKSHMIPRIYA K 1 300.00
311517205023 MANIKANDAN C 2 600.00
| 311517205025 MEGHANA N 1 300.00
311517205026 MEIKANDAN V 2 600.00
1 311517205029 NITYASRIC B 2 600.00
{ 311517205030 PRASANNA S 2 600.00
| 311517205032 PRIYADARSHNI S 2 600.00
l 311517205033 PUJAH B 2 600.00
| 311517205034 RINKA V 1 300.00
311517205036 SANKARESWARIR 1 300.00
311517205038 SASIREHAV 2 §00.00
‘ 311517205044 SREE RANJANIM 1 300.00
| 311517205046 SRUTHIC M 1 300.00
| 311517205047 SUPRAJAV 2 600.00
; 311517205048 SURYA NARAYANAN K 1 300.00
| 311517205049 SUSEENDRAN K 1 300.00
311517205052 VENKATESH S 1 300.00
311517205053 VINCEYY KEERTHIKA D 3 900.00
311517205054 VISHAL S 3 900.00
311517205055 YASHWANTH Y ; )W A~ 1 300.00
311518205001 ABHINAV KRISHNAN S R a8 ' 4 1200.00
311518205003 AISHWARYA V 1 300.00
311518205004 AJITH KUMAR A frsm— 2 600.00
311518205007 ANIRUD R K MEENAKSH) SUH;DA:{,:\‘;:;E,L;W AL 5 1500.00
311518205011 BHARANI RAAJ T 63, ARCOT RO, ’)'“;:‘L]f‘\{t".”)vff;ifl?\j()‘ COLLEGE 1 300.00
311518205012 BHARATHS o AMBAKKAM,
- — s, -1 30000

Page 19/22
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: NAI - 600 025
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHEN
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLL&

-—

Page 20/22

42

311518205014 DEEPTISRI M L 300.00
311518205015 HARISH P ¢ 600.00 |
311518205020 JERALD PONSELVIN J 2 600.00
311518205021 JOHNSON PRAVEEN G 1 300.00
311518205022 KARAN KUMAR R 2 600.00
311518205027 MANOJ KUMAR A 4 1200.00
311518205030 MURALI KRISHNAN N 5 1500.00
311518205034 PRASANTH C 2 600.00
311518205036 RESHMAA K 1 300.00 |
311518205038 SARAVANAN V 1 300.00 {
311518205039 SATHISH | 2 600.00 /
311518205040 SHRAAVISHTAA SRIRAM 2 600.00 |
311518205046 SRI SOWMIYA K 1 300.00 |
311518205047 SRIVATSAN P 3 900.00 ‘
3115182050429 VAMSID M 2 600.00 |
311518205051 VIDHUSHANA A 1 300.00 |
311519205001 ABIRAMI G 1 300.00
311519205002 ADITHYA S 2 600.00

| 311519205003 ADITYA R 3 900.00
311519205004 AISWARYAA V 1 300.00
311519205009 ARAVIND P 3 900.00
311519205010 ASHWIN S 4 1200.00
311519205011 AVINASH S 1 300.00
311519205012 DEEKSHANA A 1 300.00
311519205016 DENNIS SHARON C S 1 300.00
311519205019 FARHAN AHMED R 1 300.00
311519205020 GANESH R 3 900.00
311519205024 HARISH M 2 600.00
311519205025 ILAVARASI D 1 300.00
311519205026 INBATAMIL K 4 1200.00
311519205027 JANANI E “' )Lk it 3 900.00
311519205029 JASHVEER V PRINCIPAL 2 600.00
311519205030 KAVYASHREE R MEENAKSHI SUNDA IA tji INEE F\!iﬁG’:‘_!lOll,iEGE ) £00.00
311519205032 KEERTHIKA R S ooty h 1 300.00

| 311519205033 KISHORE R ) 2 £00.00



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PC

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

tlet Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311519205035 LOGESH V \__—7 2 600.00
311519205036 MANJAARIKAKR ‘-~ 7 1 300.00
311519205038 MANOJKUMAR P~—" / 2 600.00
311519205039 MAVEERA G V \,-j"/‘/ 5 1500.00
311519205040 MEENUCN ~ 7 3 900.00
311519205041 MONAVARTHI ROSHITHA 7 2 600.00
311519205045 PARTHIBANP 4 1200.00
311519205046 PRASANNAKUMARV __ " 1 300.00
)
| 311519205048 PRAVEEN KUMAR P~ 2 600.00
311519205049 PREETHI BASKARAN s 1 300.00
311519205052 ROHANB _ - 1 300.00
311519205053 ROHITP e 1 300.00
| 311519205055 SHRUTHIM _ . 1 300.00
l 311519205058 UDHAYAPRABHAKARAN U - 2 600.00
| 311519205061 YAZHINI S - P 1 300.00
| 311519205062 YUVA KARTHI NISHANTH S - 3 900.00
] No. of Students :95 No. of Subjects :196 Total : 58800.00

Branch Code / Name : 418 : M.E. Construction Engineering and Management University : AUC

No. of Fees in
Register No. Name of the Student Subjects o Rs _
-3_1-1.5;1‘8—4-178>070.1_ " ANTONETTE VARSHINI K 3 900.00
311518418004 CHANDRAVADHANA D 2 600.00
311518418008 KIRUTHIKA S 1 300.00
311518418010 MAHAJABEEN M A 2 600.00
311518418011 MANOJ KUMARP S P “ 1 300.00
311518418012 MOHAN M — 2 600.00
211518418013 MUTHU AANANDHM o PRINCIPAL 2 600.00
311518418014 PRAVIN RAJV P m"ﬁ SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLFCF 5 600.00
3 OT RC DDAMBAKKAN
311518418015 RAKSHANA L AI-600 024 1 300.00
_No. of Students e No. of Subjects :16 Total : 4800.00

Total No. of Students: 696 Total No. of Subjects : 1477 Grand Total :

443100.00
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Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENA

The Followings are Enclosed.

ii. DD No.

ANNA UNI

K

i.Obtaining Photocopies of answer book applications received from the st

I

-

\ ERSITY :: CHENNAI

SHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERI

udents

dated A i] 2 |20

- 600 025
OF EXAMINATIONS

A OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
I W RS NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS
NG COLLEGE

- 696

drawn on (Bank)

(594,492

PC

for Rs.443100.
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Instructions to candidates who are receiving
Photocopy of Answer Script(s)

I. Check whether the photocopy of the answer script supplied is yours including the subject for which
you have applied for.

2. Please note that the valuation is done for 100 marks in the answer script and the result announced is
for 80 marks by conversion.

3. Check whether the totaling of marks is correct.

4. Check whether marks have been entered against the question no. (including sub- divisi
page, for all answers written.

5. If you find any mistake/omission/error on any of the item in SI. No.| to 4 you are directed to report to
your Principal/HOD and to make suitable entry in the menu “Examinations — Revaluation -
Photocopy Problem” in https:\\coel.annauniv.edu within 3 days of receipt of the photocopy of the
answs. _cript.

6. Answer scripts are valued by competent examiners who are teachers from other Engineering
Colleges. :

7. The valuation in the photocopy of the answer script can be verified by the subject expert by valuing
the answer script and if the expert is convinced that the script deserves higher marks than awarded,
he/she can recommend for applying revaluation in the format given below:

) in the front

Part A Part B
Q.No. Marks Q.No. i i i Total
1 0 N s | 10 )
2 A, b
3 (o] 12 a
4 — b loX’a o§
S ) 13 a
6 2 b | 0§ o0&
7 o 14 a 03 o3
8 | b @ "
9 EU a ez . 03
10 ) b -
16 = 03 o3
b (@ "
Total Ja / 28
RECOMMENDED/NOT RECOMMENDED GRAND TOTAL
Signature VM (@ SARASWATHY
Examiner / Code N 205153 H(,
College code Name | 3115 [ M F ¢
The above recommendation by the subject expert may be retained by the Principal and the same be
produced to the C ller of Examinations as and when it is required for further action.

8. The application for revaluation of answer scripts for the persons obtained photocopy will be

intimated after the supply of photocopy.

9. The marks awarded after revaluation which takes into account all aspects of valuation (including

omission if any) is final. No representation will be entertained. Q
10 Photocopy of Revalued Answer Scripts will not be sunphed on any account fﬁ'\/\/\’
PRI { /
PRI B =
: RING COCLEGE

MEENAYSHI SULDARAY

NALI-600 024
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Question Paper Code CI 0\ 1 5 No. of eed: _‘2|
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ii Date:.] 9210292140 Session... EAL . Question PoverCoda| 01 7 | :" Sn;'u-
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1 1 O 1 a |1 Og] 05’_[/ (In words)
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MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
363, Arcot Road, Kodambakkam, Chennai

D

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University
Dr.P.K.SURESH M.S., Ph.D. Phone: 2480163, 24732488
PRINCIPAL Fax: 24811103

24/02/2020

CIRCULAR

Students who have applied for photo copy of answer sheets are instructed to
collect the same from the concerned department HODs. Students can apply for
revaluation after getting recommendation from the faculty who handled the subject.

Students are requested to pay a revaluation fee of Rs. 400/- per subject.

Last date to apply for the revaluation of answer script is 28/02/2020

\ ?
N Ao

PRINCIPAL

MEENAKSHI SUND/ GINEERING COLLEGE
363, ARCOT ROAD, KOI AMBAKKAM,
CHENNAI-800 024
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MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
(Managed by LLE.T Society)
363, Arcot Road, Kodambakkam, Chennai — 24
Dr.P.K.SURESH, B.Tech.,MS(IITM),Ph.D(IITM) 7 24801636
PRINCIPAL Res: 26860792
09.03.2020

To

The Controller of Examinations
Anna University

Guindy -

Chennai - 600 025.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Anna University Chennai — November/December 2019
Examinations (R-2017) - B.E./B.Tech./ Publication of
Provisional Results of UG/PG Degree Programme - Reg.

With reference to above, I am forwarding herewith the completed application
forms for Revaluation filled by our students (472) as per the list enclosed.

The forms have been duly signed by the HOD as well as the undersigned. The
Demand draft for Rs.284000/- (Rupees Two lakh eighty four thousand only) is
sent herewith.

Fee for Revaluation (710 x 400) - Rs. 284000

Encl:DD No. G2 S2D 1 0“/\‘3\5\,):’
<y S ETY

PRINCIPAL

. ARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLE

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
CHENNAI-600 024



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collscisd
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Branch Code / Name : 103 : B.E. Civil Engineering University : AUC

No. of Faes in

~ RegisterNo. Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
311517103001 ABHINANDA NR -——-M% 3 1200.00
311517103002 ABITHA S 1 400,00
311517103007 ASHWIN R 1 400.00
311517103009 BHARATHI PRIYA A 1 400.00
311517103011 DURAI RAJ K 2 200.00
311517103012 EZHILARASIE N 3 1200.00
" 311517103013 GERALD PAUL A 2 800.00
311517103015 HARI PRASAD K 1 400.00
311517103018 JANARANJANI S 1 400.00
311517103019 KAAVYA DHARSHINI B 2 800.00
311517103026 MANOJ KUMAR R 1 400.00
311517103027 MATHU NACHAMMAI NA 2 800.00
311517163028 MOHAMED VASEEM K 1 400.00
311517103031 NITHYASREE T 1 400.00
311517103032 PONMANESH B 1 400.00
311517103034 PUGAZHNANGAI T 2 800.00
311517103035 RAJAGANAPATHI B 1 400.00
311517103038 RAMKUMAR S 1 400.00
311517103040 SARAVAN NARAYAN M 1 400.00
311517103044 SUPPRIYA G 1 400.00
311517103045 THAMINIT 1 400.00
311517103046 VIDHYA G 2 800.00
311517103047 VIGNESH V 3 1200.00
311517103701 BALAJIV 1 400.00
311518103001 AKASH R >§ '\/Y):/’ 1 400.00
311518103004 BALAJIK il 1 400.00
311518103019 NIRMAL KUMAR K 1 400.00
311518103023 NITISH KUMARAN A G ' PR'NC‘PA‘EW NG €Ol ke 400.00
311518103025 PRAVEEN KUMAR C MEENASHI “?NDPRAWANESA'M';“ ap 1 400.00
311518103030 SATHVIKA R o 600 07 1 400.00
311518103031 SELVAPANDIYAN P 2 800.00

| 311518103034 SUBASHKANNANM 2 BO0D0O

raBef1/15 Anna University - COE

02-03-2020



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

}Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

| 311518103038 VARSHAAR 1 400.00
| 311518103041 VISHVA MOHAN V 1 400.00
1/, 311518103301 PREM KUMAR B 2 800.00
| 311519103001 ABISHEK K 1 400.00
311519103002 AJITHKUMAR V 1 400.00
311519103008 GOVIND GOUWTHAM R 1 400.00
311519103011 KAMALI K 1 400.00
| 311519103012 KAMESHWARI B 1 400.00
| 311519103014 MOHAMED SAIFUDDEEN A 2 800.00
" 311519103016 NAVEEN KUMAR S 1 400.00
1 311519103017 NAVEEN MURALIM S 1 400.00
311519103023 PREETHI S 1 400.00
i 311519103027 RAJARAJESHWARI A 1 400.00
f‘yu 1519103031 SUDARSHAN S 1 400.00
| NoofStudents:46  No.ofSubjects:e2 Total : 24800.00
iBranch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University : AUC
T e of | Feesin
- g, bl el inte iSO, Rs-.
- j} 311517104001 AJAY B 2 800.00
© | 311517104003 ASEEMA PARVEEN A Z 1 400.00
(311517104004 BHARATH R 1 400.00
| 311517104006 HANISHKAR M 2 800.00
| 311517104009 IYER SANDHYA NAGARAJAN 2 800.00
| 311517104010 JESINTHA PRAVEENA A 1 400.00
| 311517104012 KAMALLIV 3 1200.00
| 311517104016 KISHORE P /}V}hﬂ 1 400.00
311517104018 LAXMI PRASAD M Lt ™ 2 800.00
| 311517104021 MATHESHWER B 1 400.00
| 311517104023 MIRA SOWNDARYA R 1 400.00
311517104025 MOHAMED EJAZ M _F;xm r‘ I 1200.00
311517104026 NANDHINI M MFEN;?HLSRU::?.\::?ﬁ;\;(o O AMBAKKAM, 1 400.00
| 311517104031 PRADEEP KUMAR A 2 CHENNAI-600 024 4 1600.00
| 311517104034 PRIYADHARSHINI S 3 1200.00
| 311517104037 RAMA DEVIT 1 400.00

03-03-2020 Pab5Q2/15 Anna University - COE




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

i!nst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311517104040 SAKTHE PRIYA P
311517104043 SARANYA K S
311517104044 SHANMUGAPPRIYA S
311517104047 SOWMIYA V
311517104048 SRUTIS
311517104049 SUDHIRV
311517104050 SUGANTHA PRIYAN M
311517104052 SWATHIYA K
311517104054 VAISHALIR
(311517104055 VIJAYALAKSHMY KR
311518104002 ABIJITH L
311518104004 AKSHAYAAP
311518104005 ANJALIA
311518104006 ANUSREE M
311518104008 ARVIND PRASHANTH S
311518104009 ASHWIN D
311518104010 BALAJIL

311518104011 DIVAKARD

311518104013 DIVYA LAKSHMIR
311518104017 JAISHREENITHIV

311518104022 MOHAMMED AYAAN A
311518104025 MUNNA MANISH BALAJI
311518104026 MURALI PRASAD R
311518104027 NACHIAPPAN RM
311518104028 NISHANTHINI G
311518104030 PRAKRUTHYA R
311518104036 SAGAR P N
311518104037 SAIKRISHNA THIWAKAR R K A~
311518104038 SANGHAMITHRA R
311518104039 SANJAYKUMAR N o
311518104040 SANTHOSH V o AlAN ENGIREERTS
311518104041 SARANN B ‘
311518104046 SRI TEJASUWANI S
311518104055 YOGESHWARAN A
111518104301 SATHIYANARAYANANG o

-03-2020 P5_9 3/15

03

=

2

2

1
2

800.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
1200.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
1200.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
800.00

Anna Universicy - COE




ANNA UNIVERSITY g CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected

‘ NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R- -2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

‘Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

03-03-2020

p@;@ 4/15

Anna University -

311518104302 SUDHARSAN T 1 400.00
311519104005 ADNAN AHMED S 1 400.00
311519104007 AKASH S 1 400.00
. 311519104016 FARHANA SABREEN M 1 400.00
311519104019 GURUNATHAN P 2 800.00
311519104023 JAIMUGIL C 2 800.00
311519104025 JAYASREEB S 1 400.00
| 311519104027 KARPAGAVALLI S 1 400.00
- 311519104035 MONICA R 1 400.00
(311519104036 MYDHRAYAN S G 1 400.00
311519104038 NARENDRANATHR S 1 400.00
311519104041 NIVETHA R 1 400.00
311519104047 PREM B 1 400.00
| 311519104048 PRINCY MARTINA R 1 400.00
\ui 311519104050 SANJANA S 1 400.00
' No. of Students :66 No. of Subjects :97 Total : 38800.00
:Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering University : AUC
Register No Name of the Student S_r:;:_a'j;:t§ P Fees-RI;
,‘/7311517105001 AADITHYA SAI SUBRAMANIAM S 2 800.00
311517105002 AAKASH S 1 400.00
311517105012 DONAJAIR 2 800.00
311517105014 ESTHER G 1 400.00
311517105015 HARINIR K 1 400.00
311517105016 HARI PRASAD J 1 400.00
311517105017 HEMALATHA R 1 400.00
311517105018 INDHAR B )W/w“/ 1 400.00
| 311517105020 JERIN JACKJ e 2 800.00
311517105021 KABILAN S 1 400.00
| 311517105023 KAVYA G PRINGIPY ‘,& JEERING COLLEGE ! N
| 311517105024 _LALITH KUMAR M MEENAKSHISUN&AE?St mﬂ L MBAKKAM, 1 400.00
| 311517105026 LOKESH M 363, ARC- ENNAI-600 024 1 400.00
311517105027 NACHIAPPAN S 2 80004
311517105028 NARENDER S _ 1 a0



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHE‘NNXI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

nst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311517105029 NAWASH SHARIFF T

| 311517105035 RAJBHARATH G
311517105038 SANJEEV M G
311517105039 SARANRAJ P

; 311517105040 SARUMATHY N

311517105041 SATHISH S

‘\ 311517105045 SINDUJA S

‘l 311517105046 SIVA PANDIAN C

| 311517105050 SUBHASHINID R

(311517105053 YOGALAKSHMIT

311517105054 YOGESHWARAN A

311518105008 DINESH KUMARV S

\

l
Al

{

-

l 311518105010 FREDRICK CLINTON R

311518105012 HARIKRISHNAN B
! 311518105019 MANASHA K L
311518105020 MANO K
311518105022 MOHAMED SAMEERA H
311518105024 MOHANA PRIYA D
‘\ 311518105026 NAVEEN R
| 311518105027 NISHANTHV
‘ 311518105034 SELVARAJ G
5 ~<311518105035 SHIVANTHIKA SRIDHARAN
q\ 311518105037 SRIDEVIV
}‘ 311518105038 SRINIVASANT
311518105042 TAMIL SELVAN G
311518105043 THARUN A
311518105044 VIGNESH V BEDRE

| 311518105045 VIPINB %yu"’”ﬂ,_
311518105046 VISHNU V O
RN 311518105306 SRINIVAS M
¢ ¥ 311519105001 AAMIR WASIF B H PRINCIPAL
7] 511519105005 AKSHAYA SRIA MEENTHLilf'\gi?‘w“\imkoﬁ;\ﬂl\EUILS,:N:UEUE
\‘ 311519105007 DEEPAN R D

311519105010 ISWARYA KR
311519105011 JEEVANEETHIR _

; rersity -
03-03-2020 r@d 5/15 Anna Universit)
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2

1600.00
1200.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
1200.00
1200.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
1200.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
800.00

COE




Sougd ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
@ OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
311519105014 KARTHIKEYAN S 1 400.00
311519105016 KESAVI K 1 400.00
311519105023 NAVEEN S 1 400.00
311519105025 PRATHEEP S 1 400.00
311519105028 RITHISHAR 1 400.00
‘ 311519105030 SANDEEP S 1 400.00
311519105032 SARAVANA KUMAR M 1 400.00
311519105033 SASIKANTH R 1 400.00
L 311519105035 SNEHA R 1 400.00
Q“j\; 311519105040 YAZHINIG S 1 400.00
i No. of Students :60 No. of Subjects :83 Total : 33200.00

Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering University : AUC

No. of Fees in

) _R_e_g_i_ster No. Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
R 31151 7106001 ABHWITHS T 1 400.00
1 311517106003 ABISHEK D | 2 800.00
311517106009 ALAGAR NITHISH KUMAR A 4 1600.00
311517106010 AMRITH VARUN A 1 400.00
@ 311517106011 ANAND G 1 400.00
| 311517106013 ANIRUDH RAO B 1 400.00
| 311517106015 AZIM JAHAN SIANA L 1 400.00
i 311517106021 DEEPAK K 3 1200.00
| 311517106027 GIRIDHAR R 4 1600.00
311517106032 HEMAMALA S 3 1200.00
| 311517106037 JOTHILAVANYA SV 3 1200.00
| 311517106039 KALANIDHI P 1 400.00
311517106041 KARTHIK V 4 1600.00
311517106043 KAVYA R .2 800.00
| 311517106046 KISHAN A (}NJ\ 5 2000.00
| 311517108047 KOTEESWARAN S T '/ 4 1600.00
311517106048 MADHUMITA B uuz[:N/\Ksmszmor\f;.«\;.:'r\‘;,":i\!‘;‘r,ijf,z'\;su{.;:a, COLLEGE 400.09
311517106049 MANIMEGALAI A 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM 5 2000.00
311517106050 MILAN ABY ABRAHAM CHENNAI-600 024 ' 2 800.00
| 311517106051 MOHAMMED SHUYEB KHAN 1 400.00
/7

03-03-2020 P,GQ 6/15% Anna Univeraity COR




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311517106052 MONIKA C 1 400.00
311517106053 MONIKA G 1 400.00
311517106055 MUGESH M 1 400.00
311517106058 NARMADHA M 1 400.00
311517106063 NISTULA JAYASRI P 4 1600.00
311517106064 NIVAS R 1 400.00
311517106066  NIVITHA M 1 400.00
311517106068 PAVITHRA B (04-10-1999) 1 400.00
311517106069 PAVITHRA B (02-02-2000) 1 400.00
311517106070 PAWADHAREENIM 1 400.00
311517106073 PREMAKUMARI M 3 1200.00
311517106074 PRIYA R a 1600.00
311517106075 PRIYANKA VALLERI 1 400.00
311517106076 RAGAVEENA A 2 800.00
311517106079 RAJALAKSHMI P 1 400.00
311517106081 RAMYA THULASI A 1 400.00
311517106082 REVATHIM 1 400.00
311517106083 SAGAYA AGNES RAYAN T 1 400.00
311517106085 SAMHITHA K 1 400.00
311517106086 SANKARANANTH VN 1 400.00
311517106087 SANTHOSHIR 2 800.00
311517106089 SHIVANITV 1 400.00
311517106090 SINDHUJA B 3 1200.00
311517106091 SNEHA M 1 400.00
311517106095 SRIBALAJIB V 1 400.00
311517106097 SUBHAN R 2 800.00
311517106099 SUBHIKSHA M 1 400.00
311517106100 SURIYA S \ 2 800.00
311517106101 SWETHAR DS~ 3 1200.00
311517106102 SWETHA S PRINCIPAL ~ 1 ey
311517106107 VIGNESHKUMAR E S WWAKSH’*S‘UPfDA:wMHNt: : :::j::
311517106108 VIJAYA LAKSHMI E e ) e
311517106109 VISHAL B 1 .
311517106110 VISHAL SEKARR C 1 oo
441517106112 YUVASHREE D ’ i -
' B3 "



N_C

=N

311517106303
311517106305
311518106001
311518106003
311518106004

| 311518106005
311518106006
311518106007
311518106008
311518106009
311518106010
311518106014
311518106015
311518106016
311518106019
311518106020
311518106022
311518106024
311518106025
311518106026

311518106029

311518106032

311518106033

311518106035

311518106036

311518106037

311518106038

311518106041

311518106042

311518106043

311518106044

311518106045

311518106047

311518106051

311518106052
03-03-2020

»

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV. /| DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

HARSHITHA J §
SARAVANAN L
ABHISHEK SUDHEEVAN
AKSHAYA S

ALAGU MEENA S
ARUN J

ARUNS V

ARVIND S
ASHWINKUMAR R
BALEASHVAR K
BHARATH KUMAR D
DHANYASREE AALAYA S S
DHAYANIDHI V
DHIVAKARAN T
FAZULLUR RAHMAN R
GANGADHARAN R
GIRIJA A

GOMATHI MANGALAMBAL A
GOWTHAMAN V
HARSHAVARDHAN P
JANANI J
KARTHIKEYAN R
KARTICK K
KEERTHANA K P
KEERTHANA R
KEERTHIGA IG
LAVANYA C

LOKESH S
LOKESSHR

MANOJ C

MANYA B N

nst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

\{—-\/3 2
/ -
[ —_/

PRINCIPAL

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

MEENA K
MOHAMED FAROOQ |
MONIKA V
MONISHA S
PaaB4/15

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODANI
CHENNAI-600 024

JAKKAM,

w

N N N W e S X ™ Y X

- N =2 N =2 N N

- b

N W =2 NN

Anna Univeraity -

1200.00
1200.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
1200.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
1200.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

COE




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

"/ 311518106055 NITHYASREE B

311518106059 PARASURAM M ,
311518106061 POOJIT VIGNESH KUMAR S

311518106064 PRAVEEN KUMAR G

311518106065 PRIYALN

311518106067 PRIYADHARSHINI S

311518106068 PRIYADHARSHINIV

311518106072 RAJESWARI S

311518106074 ROHIT R

" 311518106080 SETHU RANGAN R

311518106082 SHARAVAN KUMARR
311518106083 SHARITHRA S
311518106084 SHEIK AAKIB Y
311518106085 SHESHANK G
311518106086 SHOBANA S
311518106089 SMRUTHIR
311518106098 SWATHIE
311518106100 THARANI A
311518106101 VALARMATHI A
311518106106 VIDHYA S
311518106107 VISHNU DEV C
311518106108 YAMINI UMA RANIM V

———

Vorrtt

) 311519106002 ABHARNAH R

311519106004 AISHWARYA D P

311519106006 AKASH D

311519106007 AKASH H

311519106008 AKSHAYA S

311519106012 ANUKEERTHANA G A)j‘ b o
(

311519106014 ANUSHA G —
311519106015 APARANA K

: PRINCIPAL
311519106017 ARUNACHALAM C MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAAN ENGINEFRING COLLEGE
311519106018 ASWIN SIVA GANESH M 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM. ’

311519106019 BADRINATH Y CHENNAI-600 024

311519106020 BHAVATHARANI D

| 311519106021 CHANDHINI.J B i R

Anna University -

03-03-2020 Pa@=59/15

3 1200.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
2 800.00
3 1200.00
1 400.00
3 1200.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
3 1200.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 80000

COE
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ANNA UNIVERSITY ::
OFFICE OF THE CONTROL

CHENNAI - 600 025

LER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

jnst Qode & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

~

311519106025
311519106026
311519106031
311519106033
311519106036
311519106038
311519106041
311519106043
311519106044
311519106048
311519106049
311519106050
311519106055
311519106056
311519106060
311519106063
311519106069
311519106070
311519106072
311519106075
311519106082
311519106083
311519106084
311519106088
311519106095
311519106103

/311519106107
No. of Students :152

1N 311517114001 AAKASHM

311517114004
311517114006

DIVIJAML

DURAI ASHWATH M
GOWTHAM C

GOWTHAM V

HARISH KUMAR C S G
HARSHITHA T

JAISRI S

JOSHIKKA SRI E
KAMESH P

KISHORE M

KRISHNA S

LOGANATH M
MADHUMITHA V
MAHALAKSHMI D
MOHAMMED BAZITHM M
NITHYA B

PRASANNA VENKATESH N
PRAVEENTK

PURVA RESHMI RAJESHR
RAVINDRAN K
SANTHOSH M
SASHANTH O

SENDHAN AMUDHAN M
SIDHARTH MYV
SUBALAKSHMI S
UDHAYANITHIR
VIGNESH M

BADRI VISHAL S
BALAVISHNU S

Name of the Studentpﬁﬁctp;\u_

MEENAKSH!

No. of Subjects :233

JAN €h

pa%s 0/15

\ARARP "
SUNLH.u\w ARAME AR KAV,
T+ ol ) -
RCOT R

1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
400.00
400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00

Total : 93200.00

No. of Fees in
_Subjects Rs
'''' 1 400.00
1 400.00

2 800.00



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

1o 'Q\311517114007 CHARAN KUMAR A 3 1200.00
311517114009 DEEPAK KUMARK V 2 800.00
311517114010 DIKSHIT BHATT J 1 400.00
311517114011 DIVYESHR 2 800.00
311517114015 GOKUL R 2 800.00
311517114023 KARTHICKR 2 800.00
311517114025 KHISHORE R 2 800.00
311517114026 MANIKANDAN K 1 400.00
311517114027 MANIKANDA YUVARAJ G 2 800.00

/311517114029 MOHAN RAJ N 3 1200.00
311517114031 NISHANTH M 1 400.00
311517114035 PRAVEENKUMAR S 2 800.00
311517114041 RAMANAN M 1 400.00
311517114042 SAAIPRASANNA M 2 800.00
311517114043 SAI PRASHANTH G 2 800.00
311517114044 SANJAY S 1 400.00
311517114049 SHARANAS 2 800.00
311517114050 SHIVAHARISH R 1 400.00
311517114052 THEEPANRAJ R 1 400.00
311517114053 UDHAYA JENIZH 1 400.00
311517114301 GOKUL RAMAN S 2 800.00

311517114304 MOHANAKRISHNAN K 1 400.00
’\':_’;})311517114306 RAMPRASATH K 1 400.00

(311518114001 ABISHEK SARVAN NA S 1 400.00
311518114002 ADHARSH R 2 800.00
311518114005 ANAZ MOHAMMED S 3 1200.00
311518114006 ARAVINDAN S 2 800.00
311518114007 ARJUN GURU G M _ 1 400.00
311518114009 BALAJIS \w Y~ 2 800.00
311518114010 CHRISTOPHER JEYARAJ J 1 400.00
311518114012 GNANASEKAR S 1 400.00
311518114015 GOPI BABU MEENAKSH| w'\::&,j,; ; . o 2 800.00
311518114018 KARTHIK M 363, ARCOT ROAD "‘\l"lll’nrntam\‘,;,m,,‘”AT: 1 400.00
311518114019 KIRISHNA CHETHAN S CHENNAI-600 024 = 1 400.00

| 311518114021 MOHAMED ASHIQ M 1 400.00

03-03-2020 1'.,(671 15 Anna University - C




’nst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311518114024
311518114027
311518114028

| 311518114029
| 311518114031
| 311518114032
| 311518114037
| 311518114038
| 311518114039
(311518114040
311518114042

| 311518114043
| 311518114046
311518114301
311518114306
311518114307
311518114309
311518114311
311518114701
—""311519114001
311519114006
311519114010
311519114011
311519114012
311519114014
311519114015
311519114017
311519114024
311519114026
311519114028
311519114029
311519114031
311519114033
311519114036
311519114037

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

NAVEENR S
RAM KUMAR R
RANJITH M

RISHABH PALIWAL P
ROHIT SRIVATSAN K
ROJITH JESU SAM S
SOORAJ S

SREERAG S
SRIHARISUDAN V J
SRIMAN SAll P V
VEERARAGHAVAN T
VIGNESHWAR R J
VISHNU VARDAN M R
ARAVIND C R
PRAGADEESHWARAN R
PRAKASHRAJ AKASH R
SUBASH S
SURYAVEL S
GANESH K )
ABIMANYU S
DHAMODARAN R
FLEMING RICKETTS MARTIN T
GNANAPRAKASAM S
GOVIND R P
HARISH S P
JEEVASUTHAN J
KARTHIKEYAN D
MOHAMMED RAASIB R
NIRMAL AZHAGU G -
PRAVEEN VISHNU K
RAGUNATHAN R

RAMANA DEVAN R MEENAKSK) sy myona s
163 o - pbeba 2 VNS ERING
SANJAI V 3. ARCOT ROA A g et
HENNAL gon o) RRAM
SATHISHKUMAR R \I-600 024
SHREYARD A

- NN .

Nooow NN

]

o

1600.00
400.00
1200.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
1200.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
§00.00
§00.00
400.00
§00.00
§00.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
€00.00
400.00
§00.00
§00.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
S@a.eQ

AN
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

311519114040 SREENIVASAN A S

311519114043 SYED BILAL C

S No. of Students :75

inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

No. of Subjects :120

Branch Code / Name : 205 : B.Tech. Information Technology

University : AUC

1 400.00
1 400.00

Total : 48000.00

No. of Fees in
Register No. Name of the S_ty_d_e_n_t _____________________ s_‘f’l_’j‘e.cntﬁ R .R-s-'-
._ 311517205001 ABISEKK S / : 1200.00
| 311517205002 ALEEMULLAH KHAN MD N 1 400:00
| 311517205003 AMUTHAN V 1 400:00
| 311517205005 ARUNT 2 £00.00
| 311517205006 AVINASH A 1 403:00
311517205007 BADHRINARAYANAN V 2 800.00
: 311517205008 BENITA MERLIN P 1 400.00
: 311517205009 DELHI BABU D 2 800.00
| 311517205012 GOKILAVANI S 2 800.00
; 311517205013 GOKUL G P 4 1600.00
(
| 311517205014 HARSHINI K 1 400.00
311517205015 JANARTHANAN P 2 800.00
' 311517205017 KAMALINIE K 1 400.00
' 311517205018 KAVIYA M 2 800.00
| 311517205019 KEERTHANA R 2 800.00
311517205020 KEERTHANA T 5 2000.00
311517205021 LAKSHMI KUMAR 3 1200.00
311517205023 MANIKANDAN C 1 400.00
311517205025 MEGHANA N 1 400.00
311517205026 MEIKANDAN V 2 800.00
311517205029 NITYASRIC B xb'\’ M 1 400.00
311517205030 PRASANNA S T 1 400.00
311517205032 PRIYADARSHNI S 2 800.00
311517205033 PUJAH B 2 800.00
311517205034 RINKA V '(i'»JH.l ot ._J‘F\A;;;‘:"“‘(’t 400.00
| 311517205038 SASIREHAV HENNAI-600 024 1 400.00
| 311517205044 SREE RANJANI M 1 400.00
| 311517205046 SRUTHIC M 1 400.00

03-03-2020

———

Pagsga/l 5

Anna University - COE
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Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311517205047

|

L

03

311517205048
311517205049
311517205052
311517205054
311517205055
311518205007
311518205011
311518205012
311518205014
311518205015
311518205020
311518205021
311518205022
311518205027
311518205030
311518205034
311518205036
311518205038
311518205039
311518205040
311518205051
311519205010
311519205011
311519205012
311519205024
311519205027
311519205029
311519205030
311519205032
311519205033
311519205035
311519205038
311519205045

311519205048
-03-2020

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 | - EXAMINATIONS

SUPRAJA V
SURYA NARAYANAN K
SUSEENDRAN K
VENKATESH S
VISHAL S
YASHWANTH Y
ANIRUD R K
BHARANIRAAJ T
BHARATH S
DEEPTISRI M

HARISH P

JERALD PONSELVIN J
JOHNSON PRAVEEN G
KARAN KUMAR R
MANOJ KUMAR A
MURALI KRISHNAN N
PRASANTH C
RESHMAA K
SARAVANAN V
SATHISH |
SHRAAVISHTAA SRIRAM
VIDHUSHANA A
ASHWIN S

AVINASH S
DEEKSHANA A
HARISH M

JANANI E

JASHVEER V
KAVYASHREE R
KEERTHIKA R
KISHORE R

LOGESH V
MANOJKUMAR P
PARTHIBAN P
PRAVEEN KUMAR P

M[ENM\SHI RUNDN\.\RAH ;
7 3 ARCO ROAD, KOL

3F

Page 70 ‘18

Yo
\ ,

\

PRI NCIPAL
AN ENGING L
YTAMBAKKA M,

FHENNAL 800 024

( . A ) B
RING CQLLEAR

2 800.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
[ 400.00
3 1200.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
2 800.00
4 1600.00
2 800.00

Anna thiaversity

[Q R}y




Tst Code & Naﬂﬁi 3115‘-7!@WE€NAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

ANNA UNIVERSITY :
:: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

311519205052 ROHAN B 1 400.00
311519205053  ROHIT P v 1 400.00
' No. of Students :65 No. of Subjects :101 Tot_a_l_:_ 4040000

. i Rs
Register No. Name of the Student Subjects TS
Tt e e kbt 1200.00
) 311518418001 ANTONETTE VARSHINI K 3
i 800.00
4 311518418004 CHANDRAVADHANA D 2
2 800.00
311518418010 MAHAJABEEN M A
1 400.00
311518418011 MANOJ KUMARP S
800.00
311518418012 MOHAN M 2
2 800.00
311518418013 MUTHU AANANDH M
1 400.00
311518418014 PRAVINRAJVP
(} :-&\311518418015 RAKSHANA L 1 400:00
o
No. of Students :8 No. of _S_u_l3j_e_c_t§_:_1_4_ L Total _5§0(_)00
Total No. of Students: 472 Total No. of Subjects : 710 Grand Total :
284000.00
The Followings are Enclosed.
'~ i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 472
J
| ii. DD No. é Ry Q( dated ( \\ 2 \ e drawn on (Bank)
< P\fi/' el D, for Rs.284000.
j
College Seal Signature of Principal
Encl : As above. Name: Nyr7
. \\,\_ . s
\ - il
]} To Date :
; The Controller of Examinations , NG COLLEGE
" . ) '\"-Ei‘N R 5 " . A M F;A'Vl\~
Anna University , Chennai - 600 025. 363, ARCI \D, KODAMBAR ’
R j\:»‘._!,.-v\“\‘,o O?A.

03-03-2020 N 7‘1/ .
Page [s)15 Anna University - CO.

73]



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

WH1 - Withheld for Suspoected Malpractice  WH(others) - Withhold for want of Clarification,approval,otc.

72

Provisional Results of Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2019 [ R-2017 J(Reval./Photo.).

| Page 1/7
|
| InstCode/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 01 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
‘ Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering
[l Subject Code - > GEB8151 GE8152 HS8151
| Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

311519106002 ASHMARNAH R NC NC

311519106004 AISHWARYA D P 8

| 311572108006 AKASH D NC
|| 31151¢108007 AKASH H B+
| | 311519108008 AKSHAYA S NC
| |3tis1e108012 ANUKEERTHANA G NC
| ro—
| [3nsrer0s0te ANUSHA G B
| [3nsterosots APARANA K NC
| |31s1e108017 ARUNACHALAM C NC
‘; [s-Tsnsmsoxa ASWIN SIVA GANESH M NC
i | 311519108019 BADRINATH Y B
; 311578108020 BHAVATHARANI D NC
| 11518106021 CHANDHINI J B NC NC
| [risreiosozs DIVIA ML 8
| |3rrs1st0s026 DURAI ASHWATH M NC
| 311812108031 GOWTHAM C NC
| [sisisioe0a GOWTHAM v NC
| [z1151¢105038 HARISH KUMAR CS G 8
| 1211519108038 HARSHITHA T NC
|

311519106041 JAISRI S NC

311518106043 JOSHIKKA SRI E NC

311519106044 KAMESH P NC

311519106048 KISHORE M NC

311516106049 KRISHNA S NC NC

311519106050 LOGANATH M NC

317519106056 MAHALAKSHMI D NC

311516108060 MOHAMMED BAZITHM M B

311519106063 NITHYA 8 A

311516106069 PRASANNA VENKATESH N B

311516106070 PRAVEEN T K NC a'\

311516106072 PURVA RESHMI RAJESH R NC

311516106075 RAVINDRAN K NC

311519106083 SASHANTH O B

SENDHAN AMUDHAN M NC u NG COLLEGE
i B¢ oy
I LI ——— N  ABAKKAM,
f ARLUU A
s R sjm\ L_ CULANAL600 024 :
W - With R " 11-03-2020

Anna University - COE




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600026.
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311619100005 SUBALAKSHMI § B
311619106103 UDHAYANITHI R NC
311619106107 VIGNESH M NC
o ,
NAK v SR
MEENAKS HNE, L TR ZNGTCERING COLLEGE
363, ARTUT LOAD, KO OAMBAKKAM,
CHENNAI-600 024
11-03-2020
v - 73
WH1 - for S WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE
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Page 3/7
Inst.Code/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 02 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and C ing
Subject Code - > EC8261 EC8262
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade
311517106048 MANIMEGALAI A NC
311517106068 PAVITHRA B (02-02-2000) NC
311516108015 DHAYANIDH! V NC
311518106064 PRAVEEN KUMAR G NC
311518106080 SETHU RANGAN R B
311518106082 SHARAVAN KUMAR R NC
311518106085 SHESHANK G 8
&\\/\/\/\ |
|
/ |
YIEERIIG COLLEG
MEENAKSHI SUti{ . s -t IEERIG COLLEGE
363, ARCOT ROAD, KCDAMBAKKAM,
CHENRNAI-600 02
11-03-2020
w- I 74
WH1 - W for S WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc.

Anna University - COE
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Inst.Code/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 03 DATE OF PUBLICATION :D0-MM-YYYY
Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and C Eng ing
Subject Code - > ECB351 EC8262 EC8391 EC8392 EC8393 MA8352
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
211517108046 KISHAN A NC
517106048 MANIMEGALAI A NC
ABHISHEK SUDHEEVAN NC
AKSHAYA § 8 NG
ALAGU MEENA S NC
ARUN J 8 NC NG
ARUN SV B+
ARVIND S (&)
3711518106008 ASHWINKUMAR R 8
| 311518106008 BALEASHVAR K NC
371516106010 BHARATH KUMAR D D
31151810601¢ DHANYASREE AALAYA S S A
518106016 DHIVAKARAN T NC
| 27151810601 FAZULLUR RAHMAN R B NC
3717518106020 GANGADHARAN R NC NC
| 311518106022 GiIRiJA A NC
| 21161810602¢ GOMATHI MANGALAMBAL NC NC
{ 3
271516106026 GOWTHAMAN V NC
(211518106026 HARSHAVARDHAN P NC 8+
311518106028 JANANI J NC
311518106032 KARTHIKEYAN R B
311518106032 KARTICK K B
311518106035 KEERTHANA K P NC Ar
311518108036 KEERTHANA R NC NC
311518106037 KEERTHIGA IG NC
311518106036 LAVANYA C B NC 3 \
311518106041 LOKESH § A NC =
311518106042 LOKESSH R 8 |
311518106044 MANYA BN NC
311518106045 MEENA K NC B¢
311518106047 MOHAMED FAROOQ | 8
311518106051 MONIKA V NC |
311518106052 MONISHA § A PRINCIPAL \
311518106055 NITHYASREE B A A NC “t ENA \\' . \'N.‘ {

WNAR

303, ARCC RC

w- V- 75 o 11-03-2020

WH1 - Wi for § - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna Unwersity - COE




( ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Results of Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2019 [ R-2017 J(Reval./Photo.).

Page 5/7

[311518106058 [ PARASURAM M NC

311518106061 POOJIT VIGNESH KUMAR NC NC

s

[311518106064 PRAVEEN KUMAR G NC

[311518108085 PRIYA LN A A NC

[311518108067 PRIYADHARSHINI S NC

[311518106068 PRIYADHARSHINI V NC NC NC

311518106072 RAJESWARI S NC

[ 311518106074 ROHIT R NC NC

311518106083 SHARITHRA S NC
[ 311518106084 SHEIK AAKIB Y B NC
| 311518106085 SHESHANK G ) NC
[ 311518106086 SHOBANA S NC
[ 311518106089 SMRUTHI R NC

311518106008 SWATHI E B
[311518106100 THARANI A B
[311518108101 VALARMATHI A B+
[311518106108 VIDHYA S NC A
[311518108107 VISHNU DEV C A B+

311518106108 YAMINI UMA RANI MV NC

é /
[=Y=YPeTS
MEENAKSHI SUNDARA LU 5 COLLEGE
363, ARCOT ROAD, RO/ WIBAKKAM,
CHENNAI-600 (024
11-03-2020

- y e 76

WH1 - Withheld for 8 wi ) - Withheld for want of Clarlfication,approval,etc.

Anna University - COE
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Inst.Code/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 05 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Englneering

Subject Code - > ECB501 ECB551 ECB8552 EC8553 OMDS51

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

311517106001 ABHIJITH S B+

311517108003 ABISHEK D NC NC

311517106010 AMRITH VARUN A NC

311517106011 ANAND G NC

311517106013 ANIRUDH RAO B NC

311517106015 AZIM JAHAN SIANA L NC

311517106027 GIRIDHAR R NC B+ NC NC

311517106032 KALANIDH!I P NC

311517106041 KARTHIK V NC NC NC NC

311517106043 KAVYA R B+ A

311517106046 KISHAN A NC NC NC NC

311517106048 MADHUMITA B 8

211517106049 MANIMEGALAI A NC NC NC

211517106050 MILAN ABY ABRAHAM NC NC

311517106051 MOHAMMED SHUYEB NC

KHAN

311517106052 MONIKA C NC

311517108053 MONIKA G NC

311517106055 MUGESH M B

311517106058 NARMADHA M NC

211517106066 NIVITHA M B+

211517106068 PAVITHRA B (04-10-1999) NC

311517106070 PAWADHAREENI M NC

311517106074 PRIYA R NC NC NC NC N
371517106075 PRIYANKA VALLERI NC XV e/
311517106076 RAGAVEENA A A A W, _—
311517106079 RAJALAKSHMI P NC

311517106081 RAMYA THULAS| A B+

311517106082 REVATHI M 8

311517106083 SAGAYA AGNES RAYAN T B+ PA.
311517105085 SAMHITHA K NC MEENAKSH! SUNDARA RA.
311517106086 SANKARANANTH V N NC =

371517106087 SANTHOSHI R B+ NC >

311517106088 SHIVANI TV NC
| 311517106080 SINDHUJA B NC NC B+

W-W 1-Inad A 11-03-2020
WH1 - Wi fors Mal WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. 7 7

Anna University - COE
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Page 717

311517106091 SNEHA M ) |

311517106097 SUBHAN R NC A

311517106099 SUBHIKSHA M A

311517106100 SURIYA S B NC

311517106101 SWETHA R B+ A+ NC

311517106102 SWETHA S NC

311517106107 VIGNESHKUMAR E S B

311517106108 VIJAYA LAKSHMI E B+

311517106109 VISHAL B NC NC

311517106110 VISHAL SEKAR R C NC

311517106112 YUVASHREE D NC

311517106303 HARSHITHA JS NC NC NC ]

\
|
|
|
|
]
|
L
w- " 78 11-03-2020
WH1 - Wil for S M. - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc.

Anna University - COE
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Inst.Code/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 05 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
Branch : 106-B.E. Ele and C Engineering
| Subject Code -> | ECES02 }
JnSHewsx ARUN PRASAD R NC |
Ao
] n
|
|
|
|
bl 15 Attend 9 11-03-2020
WH1 - for 8 d M. Wri(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc.

Anna University - COE



Inst.Codo/Namo : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERI

Branch :

3115151068034

106-B.E. Eloctronics and Com

~ Eceoor "~ ECo011
. —osoor | -
Grado Grado

Subjoect Code - >
Stud. Namo
KAMALAKANNAN M

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EX
Provisional Results of Nov.

NG COLLEGE

Somaestor No. : 07

ECe016
Grade

ITY :: CHENNAI -

EC6701

/ Dec. Examination,

600025,
AMINATIONS
201 8(Roval./Photo.),

Grade |

Gra

EC6703

e Page23

DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

EC6702

| Omde |
NC

311516106003 AARTHI RAJAGOPALAN I S Ne J 7

311516106007 [ AKSHAYA R ] e I

311516106008 ANIRUDH § v " i v

311516106013 ARAVINDA R 1 NG N |

311516106018 | BALAAKSHAYA § T I ™
311516106020 BARATH CS'S ] NC | NC [

311516106022 BHARGAVAN V T NG | NC

311516106024 DHARANEYA R A 5 NG | NC "y
311516106047 LYDIA SHARON ROSE G B ’

311516106048 MADHUMITHA S T NC
311516106052 MANS! K DOLIA 1 NC |

311516106054 MEYYAMMAI A NC |

311516106056 MONEESH C | NC :{
311516106058 NANDINI A | NC

311516106066 PAVITHRA S NC

311516106068 POOJA RAJAGOPAL NC

311516106070 PRASANNA VIGNESH S| E £ NC €
311516106071 PREETHA V | NC

311516106072 RAGHAVI R NC I | [

311516106073 RAMYA PRIYA G | [ | NC

311516106075 RENGARAJAN K | | [ | NC *{
311516106077 ROHAN PREMKUMAR | | NC

311516106079 | SADHANA PREETHI § | [ NC

311516106080 SAIPRIVA v | | NC

311516106087 SARANYA GAYATHRI SK | | [ c

311516106089 SHIRLEY DEBORAH D | | | | Ne ]
311516106083 SINDHUJA R ] | | | 8]
linnswsoss SRIKANTHRAO TP | | | | o]
311516106100 SRIRANJANI S | | | | Ne

311516106107 VANATHY M | | | | E

311516106108 VARSHA V | | E MEENAK
311516106108 VASANTHAKANNAN D | NC [ N i %5
311516106110 VENKAT P | NC | Ne |
311516106112 VIGNESH S ' , Ne

b
U

, ARCOT ROAD, KC
CHENMAI-600

D

W - Withd!

Attend.

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice

80

WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc.

11-03-2020

Anna University - COE



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025, '

s

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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' 311516106114 YAASHINE SREE M NC

[311516108116 YOGESH K c NC NC

' 311516108301 ARUN PRASAD CR NC

[311516106305 MAHENDRAN SS NC

- .- S
JKDA] SHGIHEERING COLLEGE
363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM,
CHENNAI-800 024
W - With I - Inad e
11-03-2020

WH? - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. 8 1

Anna University - COE
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Provisional Resulits of Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2019 [R-2017 1(Reval./Photo.).

—

Page 1/8

Inst.Code/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 01 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
Branch : 106-B.E. El and C Engineering

Subject Code - > CY8151 GEB151 GEB8152 HS8181
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade
311519106002 ABHARNAH R NC NC
311519106004 AISHWARYA D P B
311519106006 AKASH D NC
311519106007 AKASH H B+
311519106008 AKSHAYA § NC
311519106012 ANUKEERTHANA G NC
311519106014 ANUSHA G B
311519106015 APARANA K NC
311519106017 ARUNACHALAM C NC
311519106018 ASWIN SIVA GANESH M NC
311519106019 BADRINATH Y B8
311519106020 BHAVATHARANI D NC
311519106021 CHANDHINI J B NC NC
311519106025 DIVJA M L B
311519106026 DURAI ASHWATH M NC
311519106031 GOWTHAM C NC
311519106033 GOWTHAM V NC
311519106036 HARISH KUMAR CS G B
311519106038 HARSHITHA T NC
311519106041 JAISRI S NC
311519106043 JOSHIKKA SRI E NC
311519106044 KAMESH P NC a—)
311519106048 KISHORE M NC
311519106049 KRISHNA S NC NC
311519106050 LOGANATH M NC
311519106055 MADHUMITHA V A
311519106056 MAHALAKSHMI D NC
311519108080 MOHAMMED BAZITHM M B . T : »
311519106063 NITHYA B A MEENAKSH! “ala ' {5 COLLEGE
311519106069 PRASANNA VENKATESH N ) 363, ARCOT ROAD, ¥ :
311519106070 PRAVEEN TK NC CHENNAI-500 024
311519106072 PURVA RESHMI RAJESH R NC
311519108075 RAVINDRAN K NC
311519106083 SASHANTH O 8
311519106084 SENDHAN AMUDHAN M NC
w- -1 A 8 2 14-03-2020
WH1 - for Si Mal, WH(¢ ) - W for want of Clarification,approval,etc.

Anna University - COE
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Page 2/8
[311519106088 [ sioHARTH MV T [N ]
[ 311519106005 | susaLakshmI s 8 [ |
311519106103 | upHAYANITHI R NC | ]
311519106107 | VIGNESH M NC | ]
S NG COLLEGe
163, ARCOT RO/, KODAHBAKKAM,
CHENNAI-600 024
8 3 14-03-2020
w- !- iversity - COE
i WH(; ) - Wi for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University ‘
I —
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Page 3/8

Inst.Code/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 02 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

Subject Code - > EC8261 EC8252
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade
311517108000 ALAGAR NITHISH KUMAR NC

A
311517106049 MANIMEGALAI A NC
311517106089 PAVITHRA B (02-02-2000) NC
311518106015 DHAYANIDHI v/ NC
311518108084 PRAVEEN KUMAR G NC
311518108080 SETHU RANGAN R B
311518106082 SHARAVAN KUMAR R NC
311518106085 SHESHANK G 8

TCOTTEGE
KAM,
L

w - Inad i 4 14-03-2020
WH1 - W for 8 Mal, WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. 8

Anna University - COE
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inst.Code/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 03 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade [ Grade ﬁ
311517106046 KISHAN A e ]
311517108049 MANIMEGALAI A NC ]
[srster0s001 [ asrsrek suoremay NC
311518106003 AKSHAYA § ) NC
311518106004 ALAGU MEENA § NC
311518106005 ARUN J 8 NC | NC
311518106006 ARUN SV B+
(311518106007 | ARVIND S 8
311518106008 ASHWINKUMAR R B
311518106009 BALEASHVAR K NC
311518106010 BHARATH KUMAR D B+
311518106014 DHANYASREE AALAYA S § A
311518106016 DHIVAKARAN T NC
311518106010 FAZULLUR RAHMAN R B+ NC
311518106020 GANGADHARAN R NC NC
311518106022 GIRIA A NC
311518106024 GOMATHI MANGALAMBAL NC NC

A
311518106025 GOWTHAMAN Vv NC
311518106026 HARSHAVARDHAN P NC B+
311518106029 JANANI J NC
311518106032 KARTHIKEYAN R
311518106033 KARTICK K B
311518106035 KEERTHANA K P NC Av
311518106036 KEERTHANA R NC NC
311516106037 KEERTHIGA IG NC
311518106038 LAVANYA C B NC 8
311518106041 LOKESH S A NC
311518106042 LOKESSH R 8
311518106043 MANOJ C NC
311518106044 MANYA BN NC MES:VA.AS"'Q S
311518106045 MEENA K NC B+ 353 ARCOT o ) s
311518106047 MOHAMED FAROOQ | 8 #EQEN <R, vl SARKAM,
311518106051 MONIKA V NC CHENNALI-500 024
311518106052 MONISHA S A
w. 1 Inad 14-03-2020
WH1 - With for 8 p WH( ) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. 85

Anna University - COE
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WH(

) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc.

86

Page 5/8
311518106055 NITHYASREE B A [ I | A I b
311518106059 PARASURAM M NC | |
311518106061 POOUJIT VIGNESH KUMAR NC Ne
s
311518106064 PRAVEEN KUMAR G ] NC |
311518106065 PRIYA LN A A | ne
311518106067 PRIYADHARSHINI § NC
311518106068 PRIYADHARSHINI v NC NC Ne
311518106072 RAJESWARI § NC
311518106074 ROHIT R NC NC
311518106083 SHARITHRA § NC
311518106084 SHEIK AAKIB Y 8 had
311518106085 SHESHANK G B ne
311518106086 SHOBANA S Ne
311518106089 SMRUTHI R NC
311518106098 SWATHI E B8
311518106100 THARANI A =
311518106101 VALARMATHI A B+
311518106106 VIDHYA S NC A
311518106107 VISHNU DEV C A g
311518106108 YAMINI UMA RANI M v NC
S I IRING COLLEGE
MIEENA AMBAKKAM,
Co Catsy D -
CHENNAI-600 024
L 14-03-2020

Anna University - COE
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Results of Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2019 [ R-2017 J(Reval/Photo.).

Semester No. : 04 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
|

Inst.Code/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSH| SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering
[ Subject Code - > GEB291
Grade

Reg. Number Stud. Name
311517108009 ALAGAR NITHISH KUMAR B
A

MEENAKSHI SUH ZIHEERING COLLEGE
363, ARCOT RAL, IBAKKAM,
CHENNAI-600 624

L 20A

Amne L5

87

- A
i bvwamofchnﬁuﬁonm
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Page 7/8

Inst.Code/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semaester No. : 05 DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY
Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

Subject Code - > EC8073 ECB8501 EC8651 [ EC8552 [ EC8553 [ ompss1 |

mm'\ Grade Grade Grade ] Grade ] Grade ' Grade ]
311517106001 AB!‘"JITHS\ | | 8+ | ]
311517106003 ABISHEK D NC l ' NC ’ ]
311517106009 ALAGAR NITHISH KUMAR NC NC

A
311517106010 AMRITH VARUN A NC
311517106011 ANAND G NC
311517106013 ANIRUDH RAO B NC
311517106015 AZIM JAHAN SIANA L NC
311517106021 DEEPAK K NC NC NC
311517106027 GIRIDHAR R NC B+ NC NC
311517106032 HEMAMALA S Ar NC A
311517106037 JOTHI LAVANYA SV NC | Ne NC
311517106039 KALANIDHI P | NC
311517106041 KARTHIK V NC NC NC NC
311517106043 KAVYA R B+ A
311517106046 KISHAN A NC [ NC NC NC
311517106047 KOTEESWARAN S A NC | NC NC
311517106048 MADHUMITA B | 8
311517106049 MANIMEGALAI A NC | NC NC
311517106050 MILAN ABY ABRAHAM NC NC
311517106051 MOHAMMED SHUYEB NC

KHAN
311517106052 MONIKA C | NC \ .
311517106053 MONIKA G | NC
311517106055 MUGESH M 8
311517106058 NARMADHA M NC
311517106063 NISTULA JAYASRI P NC | NC NC Ar
311517106064 NIVAS R NC |
311517106068 NIVITHA M | B+ |
311517106068 PAVITHRA B (04-10-1999) | NC |
311517106070 PAWADHAREENI M | [ NC
311517106073 PREMAKUMARI M | NC | 8 NC
311517106074 PRIYA R ] | NC NC NC NC “TENNAL-00 024
311517106075 PRIYANKA VALLERI J [ NC
311517106076 RAGAVEENA A | | A | A
W -Withdrawal | - Inadequate Attendance 14-03-2020
WH1 - for S Mal, Wt . for want of Clarification,approval,etc. 88 Anna University - COE
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Page 8/8
311517106079 RAJALAKSHMI p NC [ | |
311517106081 RAMYA THULAST A ™ | | |
311517108082 REVATHI M | | B |
311517106083 SAGAYA AGNES RAYAN T | | ]
311517106085 SAMHITHA K | | | a
311517106088 SANKARANANTH VN | I -
311517106087 SANTHOSHI R B | l -
311517106089 SHIVANI TV NG | |
311517106020 SINDHUJA B NC NC B
311517106091 SNEHA M B
311517106085 SRIBALAJI B v NC =
311517106097 SUBHAN R NC r
311517106099 SUBHIKSHA W
311517106100 SURIYA § 8 - NC
311517106101 SWETHA R B =
311517106102 SWETHA s Ne
311517106107 VIGNESHKUMAR E § 8
311517106108 VIJAYA LAKSHMI E | Be v
311517106109 VISHAL B | NC |
311517106110 VISHAL SEKAR R C NC
311517106112 YUVASHREE D | NC - i
311517106303 HARSHITHA JS ' NC I - 5 :
311517106305 SARAVANAN L NC ] |
uy
(
MEENA: -oLLEC.
363, ARCOT ;3 L, 7 BAKKAM,
CHENNAI-600 024
14-03-2020
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Inst.Code/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and

Semester No. : 07

Communlca!lon Englnnerlng

—m EC6011 | EC0016 [ £ce701 [ €£Co702 [ £C6703 [ meaos |
mm“ Grado | Grado | Grade Grade l[ Grade [I Grade =
[ KAMALAKANAN W] N ‘
T e || 1' — o ——
311516106007 m— | I e T I
311516106008 M l , e I ™ T 7 T
i S S — [
311516106018 m I l i I | N
311516106020 BARATH CS S , l NG l [ NC [
311516106022 BHARGAVAN v/ NC | | | NC | NC =
311516106024 DHARANEYA R | A | | ) | NC | NC
311516106047 LYDIA SHARON ROSE G| | | | B8 | -
311516106049 MADHUMITHA § | ] | [ |
311516106082 MANSI K DOLIA | | NC | | | |
311516106054 MEYYAMMAI A ] ] NC ] ] I [
311516106056 MONEESH C | | | | | = |
311516106058 NANDINI A | [ | ] NC |
311516106066 PAVITHRA S | | | NC ]
311516106068 POOJA RAJAGOPAL | | | Ne - |
311516106070 PRASANNA VIGNESH § | | | E € NC
311516106071 PREETHA V | | | | NC
311516106072 RAGHAVI R | NC | |
311516106073 RAMYA PRIYA G | | ] NC
311516106075 RENGARAJAN K | | | NC —
311516106077 | ROHAN PREMKUMAR | | | =
311516106079 | sADHANA PREETHI S | | | |
311516106080 | SAIPRIVA v | | | NC |
311516106087 | SARANYA GAYATHRI SK | | | | c - |
311516106089 | sHiRLEY DEBORAH O | | | | _
311516106093 [ siNoHuA R | | | | - 5 J
311516106098 | SRIKANTH RAO TP | | | | — » /
[311516106700 | sriRANIANI S | | | } - i
[3”516105107 ]VANATHY M ] ' , : J
[311516106108 ']VARSHA v l] [] — [] = - 5
311516106109 VASANTHAKANNAN D — 1 N )
’[3|1s|e1osno [venkat » | | NC | :2 MEEX ‘L “ J‘ <RING COLLEGE
[sisii06172 | vioesn s l [ l 363ARLOT ROAL, KODAMBAKKAM,
CHENNAI-600 024
11-03-2020
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SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
363, Arcot Road, Kodambakkam, Chennai — 24
ved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University

email Id: Qrincipalfa"vmsec.edu.in

Website ; www.msec.edu.in

MEENAKSHI

Appro

ICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
TION RESULT ANALYSIS

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRON
A UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2019 REVALUA

ANN

NO. OF SCRIPTS APPLIED FOR REVALUATION (A) (233 |
NO. OF GRADE CHANGE (B) -

PERCENTAGE OF CHANGE AFTER REVALUATION = B/A
= 83/233

= 35.62%
T pr A
PRINCIPAL

HOD

PRINCIPAL
MEENAKSH! SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

363, ARCOT ROAD, KO DAMBAKKAM,

CHENNAI-600 024
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MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
363, Arcot Road, Kodambakkam, Chennai

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University

Dr.P.K.SURESH M.S., Ph.D. Phone: 2480163, 24732488
PRINCIPAL Fax: 24811103
12/03/2020
CIRCULAR

Students who would like to apply for review, are instructed to take DD for
amount of Rs. 3000 in favour of Controller of Examination, Anna University and
submit it to office on or before

Last date to apply for review is 16/3/2020

=

PRINCIPAL
To WIRENARSHT SUNDARARAJAG 75, EERING COLLEGE
3@;9 ARCOT ¥ AD, K(JUHN&@AKKAM -

1. HOD CIVIL —  CHEMMAMGGD 024 ‘

2. HOD CSE

3. HOD ECE

4. HOD EEE

5. HODIT

6. HOD MECH
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MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Managed by LLE.T Socicty)
363, Arcot Road, Kodambakkam, Chennai — 24

l I S—— S e am—
Dr.P.K.SURESH, B.Tech.,MS(IITM),Ph.D(IITM) ™ 24801636
PRINCIPAL Res: 26860792

18/03/2020

To

The Controller of Examinations
Anna University

Guindy,

Chennai - 600 025.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Anna University Chennai — November/December 2019(R-2017)
B.E./B.Tech./Degree Examinations—Submission
of Review Forms-Remittance of fees-Reg.

With reference to above, I am forwarding herewith the completed Review
application form filled by our students as per the list enclosed. The individual
student Demand drafts for Rs.42000/- (Rupees Forty two thousand only) is
sent herewith. Please acknowledge.

Abstract of Review Fees Rs.42000

d\}“‘\a
' it
( PRINCIPAL
P NCIPAL
MEEN “RAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM,
CHENNAI-600 024

/,/ 3
. é\ ‘/S-\/\/
-
A\‘v = .
U o / ol R W -~ O EGE
: 4\ . ”fi\\ R A MEENAKSH) ! | ul NG COLLEGE
T — 2 ;‘-/ 363, ARCOY WUAD, RODAM JAKKAM,

CHENNAI-600 024
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Review & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 - EXAMINATIONS
Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
R _— S— S S ———
Branch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University : AUC
77777777777 No. of Fees in
Register No. Name of the Student Subjecﬂt;-r o B%',DD_NO'_ /_ EankName iiiiiiiiiiiii
311516104018 KIRTHIKA CHANDRAN 1 3000.00 751705/ CITY UNION BANK LTD
No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects :1 Total : 3000.00

No. of Fees in
) R_gg_u_s!tfr l_!?: o Name of the Student Subjects Rs. DD No./ Bank Name
311516106068 POOJA RAJAGOPAL 1 3000.00 601535/ INDIAN BANK
311516106070 PRASANNA VIGNESH 1 3000.00 384321/ CHENNAI CENTRAL CO
OPERATIVE BANK LTD
311516106071 PREETHA 1 3000.00 761543/ UNION BANK OF INDIA
311516106073 RAMYA PRIYA 1 3000.00 941385/ INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
311516106075 RENGARAJAN 1 3000.00 820015/ KARUR VYSYA BANK

311516106079 SADHANA PREETHI 1

3000.00 648205/ STATE BANK OF INDIA
311516106080 SAIPRIYA

1 3000.00 082198 / SOUTH INDIAN BANK
311516106089 SHIRLEY DEBORAH 1 3000.00 458610/ STATE BANK OF INDIA
311516106100 SRIRANJANI 1 3000.00 384081/ THE CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK
LTD
311516106110 VENKAT 1 3000.00 529278 / CITY UNION BANK
311516106114 YAASHINE SREE 1 3000.00 820016 / KARUR VYSYA BANK

No. of Students :11

No. of Feesin 77
i _Riaﬂl_sfgr_ Ijlf): o !l_a_rtn?-({f_t!\_e Student Subjects Rs. DD No./Bank Name
311516114011 ASWIN 3 9000.00 :sssao[éaéi&iéa&i&z_:7s}k}é—a—4{u}€ oF
311516114015 DAYANIDHI 1

3000.00 685300/ STATE BANK OF INDIA
311516114020 GOKUL

3000.00 685301/ STATE BANK OF INDIA
311516114036 MUKESH

1 3000.00 685305/ STATE BANK OF INDIA

No. of Students :4
____________________________ Total : 18000.00

Universiti': AUC . Nw 7
-------------------------------------- M_E_ENNGW_;L}_’ U NG i»?[3'/l'/ﬁf COLLEGE
No. of 883nARCOT ROAD, KODANBAKKANS -
_RegisterNo. ~__Name of the Student Sub]:cts Feéé:: D;'NGM'VB;".:Jw—\NMAKKAM‘
311516205005 CARTHIKEYAN " meeemeaan e SRS oo SR
HIKEYAN 9—6—1%“& BANK OF INDIA




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025 EL
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Review & Fees Collected

NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

~ (Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

1 I
'Branch Code / Name : 103 : B.E. Civil Engineering  University : AUC
No. of Fees in
Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Rs. DD No./Bank Name
‘ 311517103027 MATHU NACHAMMAI 1 3000.00 617015/ INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
1
‘ No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects :1 Total : 3000.00

;fBranch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering University : AUC

No. of Fees in
Register No Name of the Student Subjects Rs. DD No./ Bank Name

| USIT106015 AZIMJAHANSIANA 1 3000.00 622341 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
| 311517106032 HEMAMALA 1 3000.00 820013/ KARUR VYSYA BANK

311517106050 MILAN ABY ABRAHAM 1 3000.00 837825/ INDIAN BANK
! 311518106055 NITHYASREE 1 3000.00 784473/ LAKSHMI VILAS BANK

311518106072 RAJESWARI 1 3000.00 102072/INDIAN BANK

1 3000.00 82004 / KARUR VYSYA BANK

311518106083 SHARITHRA

‘ 311518106086 SHOBANA 1 3000.00 030020 / AXIS BANK
|
| 311519106084 SENDHAN AMUDHAN 1 3000.00 591707 / INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
No. of Students :8 No. of Subjects :8 Total : 24000.00

|
e
|

'Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering University : AUC

311518114015 GOP1 BABU 1 3000.00 576105/ STATE BANK OF INDIA
311518114018 KARTHIK 1 3000.00 954358 / LAKSHMI VILAS BANK
311518114037 SOORAJ 1 3000.00 924624 / STATE BANK OF INDIA
311518114043 VIGNESHWAR 1 3000.00 685307 / STATE BANK OF INDIA
No.of Students:4 No. of Subjects:4 Total : 12000.00
| Branch Code / Name : 205 : B.Tech. Information Technology  University : AUC AW -

Register No Name of the Student Subjects ~Rs."DD NG. / Bank Name
311517205021 LAKSHMI KUMAR 1 3008:00 59525 / CANARA BANK COLLEGE
363, A & i IOAKKAM,
___No.ofStudents:t No. of Subjects :1 C1 o Total ; 3000.00
Total No. of Students: 14 Total No. of Subjects : 14 Grand Total : 42000.00

S:-2720 Page ‘9'7 Anna Oniversicy - CCE



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025, o

{_7ICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS -~

)

Provisional Results of Nov. / Dec, Examination, 2019(Review).

Page 1/1

Inst.Code/Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and Communi

cation Engineering

Semester No. : 07

DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Subject Code - > EC6016 EC6701 EC6702 EC6703
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade
311516106068 POOJA RAJAGOPAL NC
311516106070 PRASANNA VIGNESH S NC
311516106071 PREETHA Vv NC
bmﬁ105073 RAMYA PRIYA G NC
311516106075 RENGARAJAN K NC
311516106079 SADHANA PREETHI S NC
311516106080 SAIPRIYA V D
311516106089 SHIRLEY DEBORAH D NC
311516106100 SRIRANJANI S NC
311516106110 VENKAT P E
311516106114 YAASHINE SREE M NC
T Lo
938
Inad Atara

11-12-2020




